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Office of The Mayor

Memo

To: Donna Willlams
Date: August 8, 2024
From: Jasmine C. Sims
CC: Garnett L. Johnson

Please find the following corrections and deductions stated in your correspondence received on July
22,2024

e  March has been deducted from the Month of April.

e The January GMa and US Conference of Mayors bills for G. Johnson and J. Sims have been
deducted from the total reimbursement. (2786.20).

e Both American Airlines flights for J. Sims and B. Meagher have been removed from the total

reimbursement. (604.82 and 612.93)

Bitly payment invoice with credit card receipt has been attached.

The North Gate Grill receipt has been added for documentation.

The additional Rockin’ Crab gratuity has been brought to the Mayor’s attention for deletion.

The AmEx card 3001 is an additional card attached to the 4009-account owned by the

Mayor.

e  The recalculation for May 2718.46.

Mayor Johnson utilized his personal Credit Card to make purchases from
January 2024 - June 2024 to the following vendor(s) and\or organizations:

Accommodation Venues:

s Hilton Atlanta
e  The Capital Hilton
e The Alida -Savannah

Vendors and Organizations:

e« Amazon

e  American Airlines

s Augusta & Co.

s Augusta National Goif Club

535 TELFAIR ST. SUITE 200
AUGUSTA, GA 30901
7806-821-1831
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Blue Ribbon Awards and Gifts
Canva

Circle K

City Place Café

Club Magnolia

Dat Fire Restaurant

Delta Airlines

Elite Packing

Ewvans Car Care

Georgia Aquarium

GDEC Meeting(s)

GMA Summer Conference
GMa Board Meeting
Gnat’s Landing
Johannsen’s

Keen Signs

Office Depot

Maggiano’s

Pinnacle Club Membesship
Pizza Hut

Ray’s in the City

Rockin® Crab

Richmond Neighborhood Alliance
Sam’s Club

Savannah Seafood Shack
Starbucks

Taylor BBQ

Uber

U.S. Conference of Mayors
Walmart

White House State Dinner
e Yolando Rouse Photography

Monthly Totals:
January: 6460.11

February: 129.54
March: 7,666.30
April: 24,744.10
May: 2,718.46
June: 2,867.54

® 8 & 5 o & & & & o @
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Total Amount of Reimbursement to Garnett L. Johnson: $44,586.05
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PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : l / 4724

TOTAL charged amount (include all fees/taxes/delivery etc.) $ 3oo0&00:

Purchased from ( name of vendor): (1.5, £ anbrrenc e Mr,
Description of ltem Purchased: _W.9 Conteronys of M_‘-qnﬁn ﬁnaihh:ﬂ*ibn

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: _Usited Slates Conferencs of Magafﬁ

Account Number for Payment: _# S259112

(what infernal account should the Accounting Department use for payment - check balance before submitling)




r

Jasmine Sims

Julia Weyland <jweyland@usmayors.org>

From:

Sent: Thursday, January 4, 2024 4:15 PM

To: Garnett Johnson

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Registration Confirmed - 92nd Winter Meeting

THE UNITED STATES
CONFERENCE OF MAYORS

Dear Garnett,

Please save this email for future reference,

Event: 92nd Winter Meeting
Number in Party: 1

Time: 12:00 PM

Date: January 17, 2024

Location: Capital Hilton
Address: 1001 16th Street, NW, Washington, 20036
Group Confirmation Number: DCNSVS5KBYT

Group Registrant 0 (Keona Shaw)

Confirmation Number: SFNLS8QGJ5W

Keona Shaw _
: Amt Amt

invoice Orderiype ilem itemAype AmtPaid
Ordered Due

04-Jan-2024 4:14  AUSB9-012024- Online Event Admission
. $1500.00 $1500.00 $0.00
PMET 0248 Charge Registration item




Amt Amt
Amt Paid
Ordered Due

Total $1,500.00%$1,500.00 $0.00

To view or modify the online registration for anyone in your group, Click here. You will be
asked to enter your name and the group confirmation number shown above.

If you no longer want to receive emails from United States Conference of Mayors, please Opt-Out.

[NOTICE: This message originated outside of the City of Augusta's mail system -- DO NOT CLICK on links,
open attachments or respond to requests for information unless you are sure the content is safe.]



L]
-

Jasmine Sims

Julia Weyland <jweyland@usmayors.org>

From:

Sent: Thursday, January 4, 2024 4:37 PM

To: Garnett Johnson

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Registration Confirmed - 92nd Winter Meeting

THE UNITED STATES
CONFERENCE OF MAYORS

Dear Garnett,

Please save this email for future reference.

Event: 92nd Winter Meeting

Number in Party: 1

Time: 12:00 PM

Date: January 17, 2024

Location: Capital Hilton

Address: 1001 16th Street, NW, Washington, 20036
Group Confirmation Number: 2FNSZMNXG5J

Group Registrant 0 (Brennan Meagher)

Confirmation Number: W3NP6YH2QVD

Brennan Meagher

amt

invoice Orderdype dtem {tem 1ype AmtEaid
. Ordered Due

04-Jan-2024 4:37  AUS89-012024- Online Event Admission
) " $1500.00 $1500.00 $0.00
PM ET 0250 Charge Registration Item




Amt
Amt Paid
Ordered Due

Total $1,500.00$1,500.00 $0.00

To view or modify the online registration for anyone in your group, Click here. You will be
asked to enter your name and the group confirmation number shown above.

If you no longer want to receive emails from United States Conference of Mayors, please Opt-Out.

[NOTICE: This message originated outside of the City of Augusta's mail system -- DO NOT CLICK on links,
open attachments or respond to requests for information unless you are sure the content is safe.]



PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : _l{ U iI Qq

TOTAL charged amount (include all fees/taxes/delivery etc.) $ (Pg—o : O\)

Purchased from ( name of vendor): gidnmingl N [31/‘\190(‘(\00&
Description of ltem Purchased: Bon C} Ut

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: MMMM_

MUan

Account Number for Payment: 5 iS5 34l q
(what Intemal account should the Acceunting Department use for payment - check balance before submitting)

Signature:o}i AU\Q m/\/ (/ %
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PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : i\‘lﬂ-! 209 Y
TOTAL charged amount (include all fees/taxes/delivery etc.) $ l 7 9' y 7' .

Purchased from { name of vendor): Y {0 Huvl’

Description of ltem Purchased: Pura

ML poradA \ROlundee s

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event:

Account Number for Payment: 53 \3 W\ 9)
(what inlemal account should the Accounting Department use for payment - check balance before submitting)

Signature: K"U“(\Q K\/\ug ’] @
QQ
















PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : __\ 14 M
\Y LY

TOTAL charged amount (include all feesftaxes/delivery ste) §__ . 3

|
Purchased from ( name of vendor): § QS O‘\Mb

Description of ltem Purchased: Food

Reason for Purchasef/ Name of Event: S )f&g: UJI\d/\

Account Number for Payment: S 5 \ ?) \ \0

(what intemal account should the Accounting Department use for payment - check balance before submitting)

Signature: ‘é\{ AN ?\_/\Dbj

ST
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PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Requast for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : \ \L \ Al 'AL{

TOTAL charged amount (include all feesftaxes/delivery efc.) $ 3 a- \ I 3 q

Purchased from ( name of vendor): S am {f C ,Ll_i b
Description of ltem Purchased: C a(‘{i\{ | lkn}“f () Ch,LM .

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: ML Pay o4

Account Number for Payment: 5 3/ ;3'_” D)

(what intenal account shoutd the Accounting Department use for payment - check batance before submitting)

Signature: K;«fﬂ’\’\ﬂ* m al /@-

/
| DO
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PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : __4/2/24

TOTAL charged amount (include all feesftaxes/delivery etc.) $ ga.5%

Purchased from ( name of vendor): _ber

Description of Item Purchased: _corrides Jufing *rig

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: Mmmwﬂan_?’_

conference

Account Number for Payment: # 5235112
(what internal account should the Accounting Department use for payment - check balance before submitiing)




Tip $1.00

Payments

= American Express XY - $17.99

1/17/24 4:21 PM

Receipt ID # 356f2ddd-fadb-4907-b2{7-6492679764¢
Switch Payment Method

Download PDF

You rode with Anil

4.96 E’Rating @ Has passed a multi-step safety screen

issued on behalf of Anil

When you ride with Uber, your trips are insured in case of a covered accident.

Learn more >

B 4.02miles | 15 min

3:39 PM
1 Aviation Cir, Arlington, VA
22202, US



Jasmine Sims

From: Garnett Johnson <johnson756@bellsouth.net>

Sent: Friday, June 7, 2024 11:07 AM

To: ) Mayor Johnson

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Fwd: Your Wednesday afternoon trip with Uber

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com>

Date: January 17, 2024 at 4:21:54 PM EST

To: johnson756@bellsouth.net

Subject: Your Wednesday afternoon trip with Uber

~ Total $17.99

| Trip fare $10.31
|
Subtotal $10.31
Booking Fee (& $1.68

DCA Airport Surcharge $5.00



Tip

DC Fee [gh

Payments

== American Express eoo 8P
1/19/24 6:46 PM

Recelpt ID # d8b4830b-c8ad-42e4-93dc-590547e2a3bd
Switch Payment Method

Download PDF

You rode with Kre Joel

4,99 Eﬁat‘mg @ Has passed a multi-step safety screen

$11.97

$3.39

$71.84

When you ride with Uber, your trips are insured in case of a covered accident.

Learn more >

5.15 miles | 16 min

5:52 PM
1001 16th St NW,
Washington, DC 20036, US



Jasmine Sims

From: Garnett Johnson <johnson756@bellsouth.net>
Sent: Friday, June 7, 2024 11:08 AM

To: Mayor Johnson

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Fwd: Your Friday evening trip with Uber

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com>
Date: January 19, 2024 at 6:46:40 PM EST
To: johnson756@bellsouth.net

Subject: Your Friday evening trip with Uber

Total $71.84

i Trip fare $51.23
Subtotal $51.23
DCA Airport Surcharge $5.00

DC Digital Dispatch Surcharge $0.25
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BAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : L! \\o [\ aQa4d

TOTAL charged amount (include all fees/taxes/delivery etc.) $ LG 9 QO

Purchased from ( name of vendor): Arveacan p{\ nd s

Description of tem Purchased: Ba 33\‘0\1' Cee e

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: B 098 GR Ao SO an F([ €Ny

Account Number for Payment: ___ O 23 SUQ
(what Internal account should the Accounting Department use for payment - check balance before submitting)

Signature: 9(4 M0y @lf\ W) ]

R e
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Keona Shaw

American Airlines <no-reply@info.email.aa.com>

From:

Sent: Tuesday, January 16, 2024 12:24 PM

To: Keona Shaw

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Your purchase receipt - FHMMSK

issued: January 16, 2024

Your receipt

We charged $60.00 to your card ending in 4009.

Record Locator: FHMMSK

Your purchase

Keona Shaw
Join the AAdvantage® Program

Checked Bag (AGS-DCA)
Document #: (0014426850833)

Brennan Meagher

Checked Bag (AGS-DCA) $30.00

Document #: (0014426850834)

Total cost (all $60.00

passengers) '

Your payment

AmericanExpress (ending @) $60.00
$60.00

Total paid



PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE

INFORMATION
Request for Reimburssment
Date of Purchase : l// l 1 ‘[ ZL{‘
TOTAL charged amount (include all fees/taxes/delivery efc.) $ %72 ' 22’

Purchased from ( name of vendor): H ‘H—D n

Description of ltem Purchased: H otel Koo w1

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: U ©, c 0 H‘pe ence 0‘9

Maors

Account Number for Payment: Bz 5 5 Nz

(what intemnal account should the Accounting Depariment use for payment - check balance before submitting)

N



THE CAPITAL HILTON
: 1001 16TH STREET NW
WASHINGTON, DC 20036

@ United States of America
H l ltO n TELEPHONE 202-393-1000 « FAX 202-630-5734
Reservations
HOTELS & RESORTS wwwhilton.com of 1 800 HILTONS

SHAW, KEONA Room No: 662/Q2

Arrival Date: 1/17/2024 11:17:00 PM
471 LORY LANE, GROVETOWN, GA, Departure Date: 1/19/2024 4:13:00 PM

Adult/Child: 2/0
GROVETOWN GA 30813 Cashier ID: AHARRIS154
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Room Rate: 333.00

AL:

HH # 2018366357 BLUE

VAT #

Folio No/Che 2079737 A

Confirmation Number: 3472169364

THE CAPITAL HILTON 6/7/2024 11:41:00 AM

[DATE |DESCRIPTION [ D | REFNO | CHARGES | CREDIT | BALANCE
11972024 Advance Deposit AX *4009 arizk3 9974263 ($386.11)
1/17/2024  GUEST ROOM VESPIRIT 9982015 $333.00

u4
1717/2024  ROOM TAX VESPIRIT 9982015 $53.11
U4
1/18/2024  GUEST ROOM VESPIRIT 9983277 $333.00
U4
1/18/2024  ROOM TAX VESPIRIT 9983277 $53.11
u4
1/19/2024  NORTH GATE GRILL LINTR 9984095 $100.00
1/19/2024  AX*4009 BGUERRA 9984427 ($486.11)
2

“BALANCE™* $0.00

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING THE CAPITAL HILTON. IF YOU PARKED WITH VALET, PLEASE TEXT US AT 202-830-3133 AT LEAST 20
MIN BEFORE DEPARTURE TO REQUEST YOUR VEHICLE. FOR ANY ASSISTANCE, PLEASE EMAIL US AT: DCASH-
FRONT_OFFICE_DEPT@HILTON.COM OR TEXT US AT 202-830-

CREDIT CARD DETAIL

APPR CODE 198178 MERCHANT ID 4410109011
CARD NUMBER AX g EXP DATE 03/26
TRANSACTION ID 9974263 TRANS TYPE Sale

Page:1
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PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE

INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement
Date of Purchase : ll/ (1 / 2-"}
TOTAL charged amount (include all feesftaxes/delivery etc.) $ ?461‘5 : l 6‘

Purchased from ( name of vendor): \”OOCA
Description of Item Purchased: FOOO( "FOV CUW’P&V@M ce

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: Us “ DM'F?VQ (4 @'G Ma\!lo rS

D.C

Account Number for Payment; _ 972 SilZ.
(whal Intemal account should the Accounting Department use for payment - check balance before submitiing)

Signature:
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Hastro's Steakhouse DC
AN

600 13th Street iU j

Bt RN

U’Mcﬁk

B0 Iy s
iahly j23/1 gt U

Sile

Ulsa

Carg &; «or . cexrjg7y

Card Ertry Methed: NFC (HIp

shajre EHU Pl it S
Aop Lahel: UISH DEBIT
Hode: Tysugr
AID: a0000C30031010

IR GONOODO00D

1KY b 1203200000

HHL'; 00

Arproval: 002083

Anount:: USD $20.90

t Tip:: ‘{ (D
= Total:: QX_QD

Thank You!
Please visit us again soon.,

Customer Copy

(/.mw’S
§o' ¥
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2) AE1-11273y

ML MATD LR

NETOTAY i ,";:
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VT A SALE %7 02

FOAXHIMKERR S ipLp
APPR: 080781
JOUBNAL = 0200105 941 A
“CC 840 '
AID ADOUODDT ¢ 51010
APL VISA DEBII
“YR 000000000
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PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : _1/26 /24

TOTAL charged amount (include all fees/taxes/delivery etc.) $ 495

Purchased from ( name of vendor): 's TnThe Cr .ana’s_Hilton Atlnta, Georgio Aquarium
Description of Item Purchased: _fcod » parking

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: _(=MA Cities linited

Account Number for Payment: _Trawel - 5235112
{what intenal account should the Accounting Department use for payment - check balance before submitting)

=




&tienta, GA 303260
404-8148-9650

Server: Ndte Des U1f27.:f?§
0B:41 Pm . Y27z
Tah'e 41/ 1271200
SALE
01/27/2024 20:41:48
HID: 3604888 TID: 3074139 SEQ: 026739
T NOHATE - APPROVED -
5 CRC S EXPRESS  Entrv Hethnd: Crie
DERD #- Y¥XE KXY A0
AUTH GODE; 57741 RRY: 105489018779
- Tssuar
??ge' : (000NRY 1pR0T
Ty 000rans
ID: G570 1UaACA LG
%ﬁf- E8CO 2RC. ¢
TC: 436BFOD94TITF 254
Subicial USD § 216,85
Tip U0 Lf?.}{-
{+]
Total D o0

Signature:

BAGIETT N6
I egree to pay =bave totgt amoun:
according to cad issiler agreensrs ,
(Merchant agreznent if Credit VYouchs:)
Ret: *n his.corv frr wnur renords

Thank You!
We Welcome Your Comments
W . maggianos.com/contact

Guest Copy

Ray's In The City
404-524-9224

Server . Alex DOB: 01/26/2024
09:11 pM G1/26/2024
Table 4081 7/706040
SALE
01/26/2024 21:11:4941
MID: 001 11D: RRN: 575561
IRUVIASE - APPROVED
fortia MPRESS  Erstry Method: Uiy
«nhU RXERXK KK R KR D0y
AU Lo Lad551
Mode : Issuer
470 AD00000025010801
by 00006608000
06570103A0A008
‘o E8ui ARC: 00
T4l usD $ 137.61
A
. usp § 234
Total (&) .00
Signature:

CGRRNETT L JOFNSON
I agree to pay dbove tota) amount
according to card issuer agreement .
(Merchant agreemert it Credit Voucher)
Retain this capy for your records

CUSTOMER COPY

Book Your Private Dininy
Or Catering Function
With Ray's in the City!!



Hilton Atlanta
Thank you for parking with SP+!
Please contact Hilton Atlanta Valet with any
questions.

Ticket: 671094
Spot: 2036
Tranact: 0000000614923
License/State: RPN3035 GA
Color: Black
Make/Mod: Mercedes Benz
Room Number: 2512
Garage Loc: Main Valet
Request Loc: Main Location
Arrival Date: 01/28/2024 23:08:32
Trans Date: 01/29/2024 09:07:51
Customer: Johnson Garnett, Garnett
Cashier: Marc
Park Chrg: 55.00 Hotel
Valet
Overnight
$55
Ttl Charge: 55.00AX
Customer: GARNETT LJOHNSON
Last 4: 4009
Approval: 131540

Signature:

A
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PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE Q. ¥
INFORMATION y 1
Request for Reimbursement |5 %\
Yyl ©
/

Date of Purchase : ‘ / ID / 2"'-\'

TOTAL charged amount (mclude all fees/taxes/delivery efc.) $ (0 ‘+ q (p

Purchased from ( name of vendor): A mazoin

-
-

Description of ltem Purchased: ic (4{ 2

¥ ~
Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: 6 { E ] QQ si% j'_@ 5

Account Number for Payment: 5 3 [ ! [ 0
(what internal account should the Accounting Department use for payment - check balance before submitting)

Signature:



SUNEE Certificate Holders{Navy Blue, 30 Packs), Diplema Covers Gold Foil Border, for
Letter Size 8.5%11 Certificates, Cardstock, Document Papers

Return window closed on March 8, 2024
Buy It agaln

Vicks DayQuil Cold & Flu Medicine, Non-Drowsy Powerful Multi-Symptom Daytime
Relief for Headache, Fever, Sore Throat, Minor Aches'and Pains, Nasal Congestion, Sinus
Pressure and Cough, 48 Ligukaps

Return windew closed on March 8, 2024

Buy it again

Order placed //Total = P Ship to Placed by
January 10,2024 | 4968 / Mayor Garnett J Mayor Gamett._.
Mot ohnson Mayor’s Office

Clorox Disinfecting Wipes Value Pack, Bleach Free Cleaning Wipes, 75 Count Each, Pack

of 2
= Retum window closed on February 15, 2024

Buy it again

Order placed Total .} Shipto Placed by
January 10, 2024 $13.47 Mayor Gamett J Mayor Garnett...

LS ohnson Mayar's Office

Lysol Disinfectant Spray, Sanitizing and Antibacterial Spray, For Disinfecting and
Deoderizing, Crisp Linen, 19 FL Oz (Pack of 2}
Retum windaw closed on February 15, 2024

Buy it again
—
Order placed Total Ship to Placed by
January 10, 2024 $41.81 Mayor Garmett J tMayor Gamett...
ohnson Mayor's Office

Nature's Bakery Blueberry Fig Bars, 2 0z, 6 Ct
Returm window tlased on February 15,2024

Buy it again

Covergirl LashBlast Volume Mascara and Lash Blast Amplify Eyelash Primer, Very Black,
Value Pack
Retun window closed on February 15, 2024

Buy It 3gain

Domine Sugar Packets (1000}
Retum window closed on February 15, 2024

Buyitagain

Write a product review

Order # 112-8243808-4649828
View order details
Printable Order Summary

Get product support

Write a product review

Order # 112-7755065-0118669
View crder details
Printable Qrder Summary

Get product support

Write a product review

Order # 112-2301661-9896200
View order details
Printable Order Summary

Write a product review

Have & ides o help us improve? Send feedback »

o Ki

will amazon Business Solutions

Busiliess Selting:

Buy Fui You: Business
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PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE

INFORMATION
Request for Relmburssment 20 \ 1
g
£ 0

Date of Purchase : 9’ / 5’// Q“L‘l

1
TOTAL charged amount (include all fees/taxes/delivery etc.) $ g S— ‘0 La

Purchased from ( name of vendor): MH’? Dl\/
Description of Item Purchased: OF Ft = \S'up P LTES

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: OF rRe \-S‘\-AMS

Account Number for Payment: 53 , / I / O

(what internal account should the Accounting Depariment use for payment - check balance befors submitling)

Signature:



600 PCS Multi-Color Push Pins Map Tacks,1/8 inch Round Head with Stainless Point, 10
Assorted Colors {Each Color 60 PCS) in reconfigurable Container for Bulletin Baard,

Fabric Marking
Return window tlosed on April 7, 2024

Buy It again
Keurig Water Filter Refill Cartridges, Replacement Water Filter Cartridges, Compatible
with 2.0 K-Cup Pod Coffee Makers, 6 Count (Packaging May Vary)

Buy it agaln

Keurlg Pods Reduces Flavor Carry Over, Compatible Classic/1.0 & 2.0 K-Cup Coffee
Makers, Original Version
Relum window closed on April 7, 2024
Buy It agaln
EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Markers, Ultra-Fine Tip, Assorted Colors, 8 Count
Return window ¢losed on April 7, 2024 ‘

Buy ltagain

Chex Mix Snack Party Mix, Honey Nut, Family Size Sweet Salty Pub Mix, 15 0z

Retum window closed on April 7, 2024

Buy it again

§ Pack 812XL New Upgraded Chlps Ink Cartridges Replacement Replacement for Epson
1812 812 Ink Cartridges for Workforce Pro WF-7820 WF-7840 WF-7310 EC-C7000
Printer

Return window closed on April 7, 2024

Buy tt again

Delivered March 8

EXPO Block Eraser B1505 Dry Erase Whiteboard Board Eraser, Soft Pile, 5 1/BW=x 1 1/4
H - Pack of 2
Return window tlosed on April 7, 2024

Buy it agaln

Delivered March 8

Yankee Candle Clean Cotton ScentPlug Refill 4-Pack
[ o o Retum window closed on April 7, 2024
Buy it again
=
[ 77 #sovomes co] Keurig Flavored Coffee Pods Collection Varlety Pack, Single-Serve Coffee K-Cup Pods

| é .8 Sampler, 40 Count
Return window closed on April 7, 2024

el &
Pr £ Bury it agaln
=
Order placed Totzl ) Ship to Placed by
February 5, 2024 $30.49 Mayor Gamett J Mayor Garnett...

ohnson Mayor's Office

f S -1 Coffee Creamer Single Caramel Macchiato (192 ct)

7 -
f f wj Return window closed on March 12, 2024

Buy ttagaln

Order placed Total Ship to Placed by
February 5, 2024 $55.17 . Mayor Garnett J Mayor Garnett...
_~ ehnson Mayar's Office

Get product support
Write a product review

Get help

Get product support

Write a product review

Order # 112-4122115-6939460
View order details
Printable Order Summary

Write 2 product review

Order # 112-3623559-6317856

View order details
Printable Order Summary



PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : 3’/ % / 2~L+

TOTAL charged amount (include all feesitaxes/delivery etc.) §$

1p).20

!
D

Purchased from (name of vendor): __ 7~

Description of ltem Purchased: 'p C

Reason for Purchase!/ Name of Event: % (: Q 5 ; tL.FF Ljﬁ 6

Account Number for Péyment: 53 “ ' l 0

{what internal account sheuld the Accounting Department use for payment - check balance before submitting)




.

Frito Lay Ultimate Classic Snacks Package, Variety Assortment of Chips, Cookies,
Crackers, & Nuts, (Pack of 40) (Packaging May Vary)

Buy  again

SHARPIE Clear View Highlighter Stick, Yellow, 3/Pack {1950745)

m Buy it agaln

Order placed Total Ship to Placed by

April 3, 2024 $106.98 Mayor Garnett J Mayor Gamett...
chnson Mayor's Office

Delivered April 8

Package was left Inside the residence’s mailbox

Tuyai (Set of 36) Floating Candles, 3 inch White Dripless Wax Bumning Candles, for
Weddings, Party, Special Occasions and Home Decorations
Return window closed on May 8, 2024

Bury it again

Your package may be lost
Package Is out for delivery.

FoldTier 24 Pes Glass Cylinder Vases Tall Vases for Centerpiece Clear Glass Flowers Vase
i Floating Candte Holder for Flower Table Centerpieces for Wedding Party Event 25,3, 4,
1 5,6, 8,10, 12 inch

’JP i ]75 e

Buy it again
Order placed Total Ship to Placed by
March 26, 2024 $75.6 Mayor Gamnett J Mayor Garnett...
chnson Mayor's Office

Delivered April 1

Cafe Escapes™ Single-Serve Caffee K-Cup® Pods, Cafe Mocha, Carton of 24
Retumn window closed on May 1, 2024

Buy it again

Clorox Scentiva Disinfecting Mutt-Surface Cleaner Spray & Disinfecting Wipes, Tahitian

= F Grapefruit Sptash Scent
= e Retum window clesed on May 1, 2024
f__ : P!‘; '_ Buy it agaln
Yankee Candle Clean Cotton ScentPlug Refill 4-Pack
- e Retum window closed on May 1, 2024
Buy it again
[l o
Order placed Total T shipto Placed by
March 4, 2024 $161.2 Mayor GarnettJ Mayor Garnett...
ohnson Mayor's Office

Delivered March 8

P Lysol Disinfectant Wipes, Multi-Surface Antibacterlal Cleaning Wipes, For Disinfecting

E‘ and Cleaning, Lemon and Lime Blossem, 80 Count (Pack of 1)
- Return window closed on April 7, 2024
o

- . 5 Buy it again

Return or replace items
Print packing slip
Write a product review
Share gift recelpt

Return or replace ttems

Order # 112-0831494-4041058
View order details
Printabte Order Summary

Print packing slip
Write a product review

Get help

Print packing slip
Write a product review

Get help

Order # 112-4331779-7318444
View order details
Printable Order Summary

Get product support
Print packing slip

Write a product review

Order # 112-1343741-2190649
View order details
Printable Order Summary

Get product support

Write a product review




600 PCS Multi-Color Push Pins Map Tacks,1/8 inch Round Head with Stainless Point, 10
Assorted Colors {Each Color 60 PCS) in reconfigurable Container for Bulletin Board,
Fabric Marking
Retum window closed on April 7, 2024

Buy It again

Keurig Water Filter Refill Cartridges, Replacement Water Filter Cartridges, Compatible
with 2.0 K-Cup Pod Coffee Makers, 6 Count (Packaging May Vary)

. e Buy it again
Keurig Pods Reduces Flavor Carry Over, Compatible Classic/1.0 & 2.0 K-Cup Coffee
Makers, Original Version
-
;E!.— Return window closed on April 7, 2024

Buy it again

EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Markers, Ultra-Fine Tip, Assorted Colors, 8 Count

Return window closed en April 7, 2024

Buy it agaln

Chex Mix Snack Party Mix, Horey Nut, Family Size Sweet Salty Pub Mix, 15 02
Retum window closed on April 7, 2024

Buy it agaln

S Pack 812XL New Upgraded Chips Ink Cartridges Replacement Replacement for Epson
T812 812 Ink Cartridges for Workforce Pro WF-7820 WF-7840 WF-7310 EC-CT000
Printer

Retum window closed on April 7, 2024

Buy it again

Delivered March 8

EXPO Block Eraser 81505 Dry Erase Whiteboard Board Eraser, Soft Pile, 51/BWx 1 1/4
H - Packof 2
Retumn window closed on April 7, 2024

Buy kit again

Delivered March 8

Yankee Candle Clean Cotton ScentPlug Refill 4-Pack

e Return window closed on April 7, 2024
Buy It again
o
m Keurig Flavored Coffee Pods Collection Variety Pack, Single-Serve Coffee K-Cup Pods
i Sampler, 40 Count
-
2 ; ﬁ Return window clased an April 7, 2024
sorar " Buyragain
Order placed Total Ship to Placed by
February 5, 2024 $30.49 Mayor Garnett J Mayor Garnett...
ohnson Mayor's Office
} oy Coffee Creamer Single Caramel Macechiato (192 ct.)
Y a‘} Retum window closed on March 12, 2024
J E‘E:‘_'& 2 Buy t again
1 e
Order placed Total Ship to Placed by
February 5, 2024 455,17 Mayor Garnett J Mayor Gamett...
ohnson

Mayor's Office

Get product support
Write 2 product review

Get help

Get product support

Write a product review

Order # 112-4722115-6939460
View order details
Printable Order Summary

Write a product review

Order # 112-3623559-6317856

View order detalls
Printable Order Summary



PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : L{'// 3 / Z'L}

TOTAL charged amount (include all feesftaxes/delivery etc.) $

1560

Purchased from ( name of vendor): 74‘“/[(1 Zon
Description of ltem Purchased: D—C"p l.c 4 LSI'.L {J?“ €S

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: O‘EC I‘C e Su JDF( l [

Account Number for Payment: 5 3 l l ! l D

(what internal account should the Accounting Depariment use for payment - check balance before submitting)

Signatures dﬁl



P

Frito Lay Ultimate Classic Snacks Package, Variety Assortment of Chips, Ceokles,
Crackers, & Nuts, {Pack of 40) {Packaging May Vary)

Buy It again

SHARPIE Clear View Highlighter Stick, Yellow, 3/Pack (1950745)

Buy ftagaln
QOrder plated Total Ship to Placed by
April 3, 2024 $106.98 Mayor Gamett J Mayor Garnett...
ohnson Mayor's Office
Delivered April 8

Package was left Inside the residence’s mailbox

Tuyai (Set of 36) Floating Candles, 3 inch White Dripless Wax Buming Candles, for
Weddings, Party, Special Occasions and Home Decorations
Retum window closed on May 8, 2024

Buy it again

Your package may be lost
Package Is out for delivery,

FoldTier 24 Pcs Glass Cylinder Vases Tall Vases for Centerpiece Clear Glass Flowers Vase
Floating Candle Holder for Flower Table Centerpieces for Wedding Party Event 2.5, 3, 4,

5,6, 8,10, 12 Inch

lii?i-i?{;lnyLﬁ Buy it again

™ .
e
Order placed Total A , Shipto Placed by
March 26, 2024 $75.6 Mayor Garnett J Mayor Garnett..,
ohnson Mayor's Office
Delivered April 1

Cafe Escapes™ Single-Serve Coffee K-Cup® Pods, Cafe Mocha, Carton Of 24
Return window closed on May 1, 2024

" . Buy i 203ln
_ Clorox Scentiva Disinfecting Multi-Surface Cleaner Spray & Disinfecting Wipes, Tahitian
1 F Grapefrult Splash Scent
>

Return window closed on May 1, 2024

E:g, Buy it again

Yankee Candle Clean Cotton ScentPlug Refill 4-Pack

o o Return window closed on May 1, 2024
Buy It agaln
-
Order placed Total Ship to Placed by
March 4, 2024 $161.2 Mayor Gamett J Mayor Garnett...
ohnson Mayor's Office
Delivered March 8

-1 Lysol Disinfectant Wipes, Multi-Surfate Antibacterial Cleaning Wipes, For Disinfecting
@ and Cleaning, Lemon and Lime Blossom, 80 Count {Pack of 1)
f Return window closed on April 7, 2024

Buy It again

Retumn or replace temns
Print packing slip
Write a product review
Share gift recelpt

Return or replace items

Order # 112-0831494-4041058
View order detalls
Printable Order Summary

Print packing slip
Write a product review

Get help

Print packing slip
Write a product review

Get help

Order # 112-4331778-7318444
View order details
Printable Order Summary

Get product support
Print packing slip

Write a product review

Order # 112-1343741-2190649
View order details
Printable Order Summary

Get product suppert

Write a product review




PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : ‘+ / 3 / Z‘L,'

TOTAL charged amount/(include all feesftaxes/delivery efc.) $
Purchased from ( name of vendor): 74“4(1 Zoin
Description of tem Purchased: DC—C I‘C (4 (SIL ?I‘]DI le 5

[06. 9%

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: DII‘C[‘C e SM .JD?I [‘ s

Account Number for Payment: 55 { l (1 O

(what internal account should the Accounting Depariment use for payment - check balance before submitting)

Signatules M




amazoncom

= al Datalle Fai Drid 149 NR21AQA_ANAINER
Final Details for Order #112-0831494-4041058

Order Placed: April 3, 2024
Amazon.com order number: 112-0831484-4041058
Order Total: $106.98

Shipped on April 3, 2024

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Tuyal (Set of 36) Floating Candles, 3 inch White Dripless Wax Burning Candles, for Weddings, Party, Special Occasions and $26.99

Home Decorations

Soid by: Tuyal (seller profile)

Condition: New

ahippigg Adtrtlrde? item(s) Subtotal: $26.99
ayor Gamett Johnson -

535 TELFAIR ST Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

Suite 200 -

AUGUSTA, GA 30901 Total before tax: $26.99

United States Sales Tax:  $0.00

Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment: $26.99

FREE Prime Delivery —

Shipped on April 5, 2024

Items Ordered Price
1 of: FoldTier 24 Pes Glass Cyilnder Vases Tall Vases for Centerpiece Clear Glass Flowers Vass Floating Candie Holder for $79.99
Flower Table Centerpieces for Wedding Party Event 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12 inch

Sold by: GooYoung (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shippigg Adtc:tlems: Item(s) Subtotal: $79.99
Mayor Garnett Johnson P -

535 TELEAIR ST Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Suite 200 =
AUGUSTA, GA 30901 Total before tax: $79.89
United States Sales Tax:  $0.00
Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment: $79.99

FREE Prime Delivery .

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $106.98
American Express | Last digits: 4009 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address —_
Garnett L. Johnson Total before tax: $106.98
PO BOX 2662 Estimated Tax:  $0.00

AUGUSTA, GA 30914-2662 -
United States




Grand Total: $106.98

Credit Card transactions American Express ending in 4009: April 5, 2024: $106.98

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice @ 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.
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PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase ; ____ &\ > _(‘ QY

TOTAL charged amount (include al feesftaxes/delivery etc) $__ 1L A

Purchased from ( name of vendor): C Ql[\\\f}\,

Description of ltem Purchased: subs C(‘\P“\\‘ O

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: SO dq l MQLO O\OL ’E:\Llle i
coeaiun  SekAwG R,

Account Number for Payment: 5 9~3 L “JO

{what intemal account should the Accounting Department use for payment - check balance before submitting)

Nocg

Signature: Mﬂ? N\ ;ﬂ\au\ ({ /\Q%



Your invoice

Thank you for your purchase! Your invoice details are below.

INVOICE DATE OF ISSUE
04052-43412023 Feb 5, 2024
BRAND ID BILLED TO

Card (American Express - 45l

Details
ITEM AMOUNT
Subscription charges $14.99
Charged: $14.99

WS ETE  view all invoices

Did you know?

The strawberry is the only fruit that has seeds on the

outside.

You're receiving this email because you have a Canva account. This email is not a marketing or
promotional email. That is why this email does not contain an unsubscribe link. You will receive

this email even if you have unsubscribed from Canva's marketing emails.



PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : 2—/ l b ! 2J+

TOTAL charged amount (include all fees/taxes/delivery etc.) $ 3 q . 22‘
Purchased from ( name of vendor): {A_J a ( Wa V-‘"‘

Description of ltem Purchased: "P cf)(')(

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: 5?@ 4 I /8 [ Edé Ul+

Account Number for Payment: 5 3‘ | cgl (%

{what infernal account should the Accounting Department use for paymenl - check balance before submitting)

Signatufe:



ool Tral Fng M{

Ewe us Teedback @ survey walmart.co
Thank you! ID - 7TKSOCVPPBRS

Walmart >i2

706-691-0575 I'Igr KENNETH
3697 WINDSOR SPRING R
HEPHZIBAH GA 30875
al¥ 02485 UP# DUI]BBO TF# 04 TRE 07672

"’I‘.’HIMJIIMI))!MMMHHII!HH/II! HN i

14.36

uu 01278 F .48 R
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e X TEND 30.%7
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51
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‘ 4
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Walmart-e»" =

Become a mernber § ¥ |
Scan for free ?’)-day trial [‘3
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PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : _2/29/24

TOTAL charged amount (include all fees/taxes/delivery efc.) $ 75.33

Purchased from ( name of vendor): Ks, Elite Parking Cor Fire Reslourcnt

Description of Item Purchased: _feod » packing

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: GMA aogdmggh‘ng 'h';?

Account Number for Payment: 5235112
(what internal account should the Accounting Department use for payment - check balance before submitting)
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PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : (‘%IS { ZM

TOTAL charged amount (include all feesftaxes/delivery etc.) $ 1Y lq Of

Purchased from ( name of vendor): Con\L
Description of Item Purchased: (\'\Pﬁ’\b-efm o

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: X o (WiL ok mh__m%

G\HEK)h{CTL
7 e

Account Number for Payment: S 9\3&_5,‘. ( O

(what internal account should the Accounting Department use for payment - check balance before submitling)

" f
Signature: K\Uﬁ'\{}\ LMN /

l



Keona Shaw

»From: Brennan Meagher
Sent: Tuesday, March 5, 2024 9:24 AM
To: Keona Shaw
Subject: FW: [EXTERNAL] Your Canva invoice

Brennan Meagher, MPA | Communications and Community Liaison

Augusta, GA Government

Office of the Mayor
535 Telfair St Ste 200 | Augusta, GA 30901 | vwnv.gugostags goy

Office (706) 821-1833 | Cell (706) 993-7961
Email; bmeaghed@augustagagov

From: Canva <no-reply@canva.com>

Sent: Tuesday, March 5, 2024 9:23 AM

To: Brennan Meagher <BMeagher@augustaga.gov>
Subject: [EXTERNAL] Your Canva invoice

Thank you for your purchase. Your invoice details are below:

Your invoice

Thank you for your purchase!l Your involce details are below.

INVOICE DATE OF ISSUE
04081-47471712 Mar 5, 2024
BRAND iD BILLED TO

Card (American Expre ssaamgii



Details

ITEM AMOUNT
Subscription charges $14.99
Charged: $14.99

View details View all invoices

Did you know?

~ Honeybees can recognize human faces.

You're receiving this email because you have a Canva account. This email is not a marketing
or promotional email. That is why this email does not contain an unsubscribe link. You will

receive this email even if you have unsubscribed from Canva's marketing emails.

Made for you with 'from Canva

Ca]u}a Canva®, 110 Kippax St, NSW 2010, Australia

ABN 80 158 929 938 | Privacy Policy



PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase: 3/ 2/24

§_ $5-37

TOTAL charged amount (include all feesftaxes/delivery efc.)

Purchased from ( name of vendor); _[Aber

Description of ftem Purchased: _cor eldes dgina fravel

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: _State ok linion

Account Number for Payment: 3 6235112

(what internal account should the Accounting Departmenl use for payment - check balance befors submitting)

e Myt %@/
>



«

+ Jasmine Sims

Garnett Johnson <johnson756@bellsouth.net>

From:

Sent: Friday, June 7, 2024 11:08 AM

To: Mayor Johnson

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Fwd: Your Thursday evening trip with Uber

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com>
Date: March 7, 2024 at 5:56:58 PM EST

To: johnson756@bellsouth.net

Subject: Your Thursday evening trip with Uber

“ » » ko "“ﬂ.

Total $56.54

f Time $13.40
Distance $10.14
Base Fare $14.75

Normal Fare $38.29



Surge [

Subtotal
DCA Airport Surcharge

Tip

Payments

3/7/24 5:56 PM

andrtfvexpress oo ca@P

Receipt ID # 56f14670-6576-4272-804a-1623ac8b6b61

Switch Payment Method

Download PDF

You rode with Million

4,99 @Rating

@E Has passed a multi-step safety screen

$3.83

$42.12
$5.00

$9.42

$56.54

When you ride with Uber, your trips are insured in case of a covered accident.

Learn more >

3.54 miles | 13 min



*Jasmine Sims

Garnett Johnson <johnson756@belisouth.net>

From:

Sent: Friday, June 7, 2024 11:09 AM

To: Mayor Johnson

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Fwd: Your Friday morning trip with Uber

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com> b

Date: March 8, 2024 at 9:14:34 AM EST
To: johnson756@bellsouth.net
Subject: Your Friday morning trip with Uber

: Total $28.83
|

Trip fare $14.52
Subtotal $14.52
$2.90

Booking Fee @

DCA Airport Surcharge $5.00



DC Digital Dispatch Surcharge
Tip

DC Fee @

Payments

American Express oagiii,.
3/8/24 9:14 AM

Receipt ID # 17bd1b27-ff5e-4836-9c7b-c1¢c488c23743

Switch Payment Method

Download PDF

You rode with Mahmood

4,98 ¥ Rating &, Has passed a multi-step safety screen

$0.25
$4.80

$1.36

$28.83

When you ride with Uber, your trips are insured in case of a covered accident.

Learn more >

4.57 miles | 10 min

T 8:20 AM
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PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : 3/ l6 ! Z'Lf
35.64

TOTAL charged amount (include all feesftaxes/delivery etc.) $____ =

Purchased from ( name of vendor):c_’gerLC L /é A9L.L§4’£ G)@u’m_
Description of ltem Purchased: 6’[’ Pat t"E cKs Pﬂ.va.o(e

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: (g“' Pa,{'Vl cks Pa VGLA €

Account Number for Payment: 6 '5 l ' g[ 0

{what internal account should the Accounting Department use for paymenl - check balance before submitting)
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PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : .3! 15 [ 24

TOTAL charged amount (include all fees/taxes/delivery efc.) $ s c] gAY

(o
Purchased from ( name of vendor): SomsS Club
Description of item Purchased: Lol { 1 Md@ﬁ puAfL , Coo (i< / (Woter (SaoOn

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: __ 1. Q1T J ba\{ 00(0\0@
ond fnd o wedidll bys boiekball 3 Cudis Baptist .

Account Number for Payment: 5 o 5 ‘3 ll L(
{what internal account should the Accounting Depariment use for payment - check balance before submitting)

Signature: ,L/AWA S}\{J N [{ NQ,”
4 ——



<Q

sam’s club

( 706 ) B63 - 7846

ALUGUSTA, GA
03/16/24 14:35 9134 08116 002
RUGLISTA OFFICE SOLUTIONS LLC

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

dpipip i inlutnipipig il ioiglulygialalglabaip il laiala o by lalba e bt bt bt i)

E

AMEX
AMERICAN EXPRESS HK HENH EmDRs

990004077 SPRINGMIX20F
99001 02132 HSYEEGHUNTHF

950002482 GEHUNTMF
290002462 HSYEGEHUNTHF
950004077 SPRINGMIX20F
990004077 SPRINGMIR20F
990002482 HSYEGOHUNTMF
990002482 HSYEGGHUNTHF
990002482 HSYEGGHUNTHF
990002182 HSYEGGHUNTHF
72612 MM _NAPKINS
930833!63 PAPER PLRTE

96199
961996 HOT DOG BUNF
961995 HOT DOG BUNF
961996 HOT DOG BUNF
961996 HOT DOG BUNF
980317608 SSHLBKEFLTTF
33408 COOKIE TRAYF
980317608 SSHLCKEPLTTF
33408 CODKIE TRAYF
980223296 BDGR-GULH F
980328457 PEFSI 7.B/3F
9803384R7 PEPS%ET B/3F

980321140 COOLTANBYMIF

980321140 COOLTRANGYMIF

990004??6 EOETFLHV RNF
400734 ﬁ 1.B D

V INST SV  HSY SPRNGHI

SUBTOTAL

TENU

APPROVAL & BB49

AID ﬁ000000025010801
AAC ABCBSCEBITRTIIE!
TERMINAL ¥ 1R147974

- -

1173
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PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Relmbursement

Date of Purchase : 3’/ yA l/ 2-|+

TOTAL charged amount (include all fees/taxes/delivery etc.) § (0 00 . 2 0
Purchased from { name of vendor); l a V1+'C Y G'Yey Med‘ la qVD w P

Description of item Purchased: Med {d

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: M a\!/ rs MaS"’E\(s Qeceﬁ 10"

Account Number for Payment: 52’ l 2- “ q

(what internal account should the Accounting Department use for payment - check balance before submitiing)

Signat&%mfm@@ﬂu

=



4 g% TO L(%?(?ROAD
L L=
Eg;')iN;: ?J:S 30809 US r R A N T h p
5
:;llzlgzrinferlgreymedia.com _ G R E \’

BILL TO INVOICE 45694

Mayor Gamnett Johnson
353 Telfair St. DATE (3312024  TERMS Duce on

Augusta, GA 30901

DUEDATE 03/31:2024

RATE AMOUNT

03/21/2023 * Video Production Video 1 3,000.00 3,000.00
production and
editing B
03/31/2023 ~WRDW WRDW/Y N 3 1,000.00 3,000.00
Contact Tranter Grey Media Group to pay. % PAYMENT 6,000.00

TUTAL DUE $0.00



1\

*.6M7/24, 10:49 AM Print

Transaction Information
Merchant Name

Tranter Grey Media Group
Merchant Address

4075 EVANS TO LOCKS ROAD EVANS, GA 30809, US
Merchant E-mail
sally@trantergreymedia.com
Status

Approved

Name

Mayor Garnett Johnson
Amount Paid

$6000.00

Date

6/17/2024

Payment method

Credit card

Card Information

Card Type

American Express

Card Number
xxxxxxxxxxxdlip
Payment IDs

Auth Code

111859

Transaction ID

MQ0228353964

No additional transfer fees or taxes apply.

Intuit Payments Inc (IPI) processes payments as an agent of the business. Payment processed by IPI constitutes
payment to the business and satisfies your obligation to pay the business, including in connection with any
dispute or case, in law or equity. Money movement services are provided by IPI pursuant to IPI’s licenses
(NMLS #1098819, www.intuit.com/legal/licenses/payment-licenses/). IPI is located at 2700 Coast Avenue,
Mountain View, CA 94043, 1-888-536-4801.

about:blank

mn
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PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : 5 / 2-5/ Z.L*

TOTAL charged amount (include all fees/taxes/delivery etc.) $ 7 "i : 00

Purchased from ( name of vendor): w M«I S K-Q\lf Bay K;"’C W Vl

Description of Item Purchased: PVD E essima [ g&.kl (‘Jﬂ

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: Rop 2951 tMa. | L'(U/lC 0\

Account Number for Payment: 57—- |Z “ Cl

(what internal account should the Accounting Department use for payment - check balance before submitling)

hain Koo \ N0
P




JHTSKEY BAR KTTCHLH
dﬁ 1046 BROAD ST
f/ AUGUGTA, GA 30901
IQ/\ oh T00°B14-6159

Buu11; 132 3 TABLE Buuthb 13 2 Guestq
gerver: Sarahbl
9/23/2024 2 36:00 PH
Sequence #: 0000053

D #: 1109 269
Subtotal $59.40
Total Taxes $2.51
brand futal $61.91
Credit Purchase
Name < JOHNSON/ GARNETT
CC Type VISA
CC Num SYXXK KRKK KXKX [ 2
Refeielice :2971dn?a4xv8ph4f
hpproval 1064104
Server :Sarah\5J
Ticket Wiwe .Booths 13:3
Payliett Amount: $61.97
Tip: R {?/#

Total: _7 l'f.:__ N

CusIiMER OOy
[ pa e anount shown abiove.

gk osey fo visting!
Come bauk suoa:!
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PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : 3{01'4 I‘@JH

TOTAL charged amount (include all fees/taxes/delivery etc.) $_ 1O\ . &°F

Purchased from ( name of vendor): _ QL ~ COCly  GEroraln. (ﬁ»{‘ bgHLf
Descripton of e Purchased: __nennbecship for Q. COOL Jenpratec

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: _\ uﬂd ‘k‘ (ZfQ"e Gr Col 08 —(\S(
al Moyor Wohd euendd  Anoughod- At yead

Account Number for Payment: __ 5.3 L2L0D
(what internal account should the Accounting Department use for payment - check balance before submitting)

Signature: KJVW\Q\ (Jﬁ/\flﬂ { { \’/)Q
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invoice ) Qr-Code-Generatgy  billy

“invoice number QRCGPRO-1654280
Dateof issue  March 24, 2024

Date due March 24, 2024
Bitly Europe GmbH Bl to
Am Lenkwerk 13 (SJ;ﬁce of the Mayor
5 Telfair Street
33609 Blelefeld s
sl Augusta, Ga 30901
payments@blnv.com United States
mayerohnsoni@avgustaga.goy

DE VAT DE338674880

$191.88 USD due March 24, 2024

Bavonline
Unit price Amount

Descrption Qly (excl, tax) (excl tax)
QR Code Generator PRO ~ Advanced Plan 1 $191.88 $191.88
Mar 24, 2024 - Mar 24, 2025

Subtotal $191.88

Customer Is tax exemptl

Total $181.88

Amount due $191.88 USD



Payment Details

App-u-24567647

Advanced - erny

@

Credit Card

Sp——

fransaction history

AT i

i e QRCGPRO-1854220

i -] QRCGPRO-1043571

Mar 24,2025

Advanced

Advanced

Info

Office of the Mayor

Gamelt Johnson
535 Telfair Street
30904, Augusta

United States

mayorjohnson@augustaga.gov

an ToTA

Mar 24,2024 $191.58

Mar24.2023 $191,88

Edix
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PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

3|31 {aY

Date of Purchase :

TOTAL charged amount (include all feesftaxes/delivery etc.) §__\ 24.90

Purchased from { name of vendor): _‘D((\f\@dﬁ clule

Description of item Purchased: (YW mbecship

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: N\f?ﬁnﬁf foc N 5“&1"5‘ ;

Account Number for Payment: 5 a3 s tLO

(what internal account should the Accounting Depariment use for payment - check balance before submitting)

Signature: K U0 ﬂ’\ﬁw {/



b The Pinnacle Club STATEMENT

H
EDGAR S 699 Broad S-treet ACCOUNT NO | STATEMENT DATE
e “TfeAR 2 Augusta, Georgia 30901 et TYTTITET
e (706) 722-5792

a DUE DATE

03/31/2024
Mr. Garnett L. Johnson Jr.

811 Aumond Place West BALANCE DUE

Augusta, GA 30909 $139.00

Lulllandi bl hidu {mm PAID 3

Please detach and return top portion with payment

[_ DATE REFERENCE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT ADD'L GRAT TAX TOTAL
]
Balance Forward $0.00
2/29/24 227182 Level Loading Service 30.00 0.00 0.00 $30.00
Charge

2/29/24 227183 Monthly Dues $109 109.00 0.00 0.00 5109.00

CURRENT OVER 30 OVER 60 OVER 90 BALANCE DUE
$139.00 $0.00 §0.00 $0.00 §138.00

i Accounts more than 30 days past due are accruing 1.5% interest on those balances. Accounts carrying
balances of 60 days past due have had their charging privileges suspended and interest applied until the
balance is paid in full. A $20 dollar service charge will be charged to reactivate charging privileges.
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PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : l%! 2\ i\ AR

TOTAL charged amount (include all fees/taxes/delivery etc.) $ 33 LQ ' R Q
Purchased from ( name of vendor): The PD\inaclt, Chubo

Description of ltem Purchased: _WPSV{ o

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: _ o \[\P f},kr@’h

/ TN
/)
Account Number for Payment: v /
{what intemal account should the Aocounﬁ§g erartrnenl use for W lance before submitting)
."‘-h______‘.-d-

Signature: _\,L“UW\.Q é\if\_[)}\)




* The Pinnacle Club STATEMENT
EDGAR'S 699 Broad Street
. A ¢ G . 30901 ACCOUNT NO | STATEMENT DATE
(SR 2D KOO X Lo §
ugusta, eorgia
PINNACLE gusia, 24 05880 03/31/2024
o (706) 722-5792
Vet DUE DATE
04/30/2024
Mr. Garnett L. Johnson Jr.
811 Aumond Place West BALANCE DUE
Augusta, GA 30909 $336.26
(IR A E AMOUNT PAID 3
Please detach and return top portion with payment
X DATE REFERENCE DESCRIPTICN BAMOUNT ADD'L GRAT TAX TOTAL_j
Balance Forward $139.00
3/5/24 36549 PC - Overlook Room 21.00 0.00 1.68 $22.68
3/11/24 ce Payment -5139.00
3/14/24 36684 PC - Overlook Room 27.00 0.00 2.16 $29.16
3/31/24 228763 ERB 03/16/2024 145.42 0.00 0.00 5145.42
3/31/24 229525 Level Loading Service 30.00 0.00 0.00 $30.00
Charge
3/31/24 229526 Monthly Dues $109 109.00 0.00 0.00 $109.00
CURRENT OVER 30 OVER 60 OVER 90 BALARNCE DUE
$336.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $336.26
\

Accounts mo

re than 30 days past due are accruing 1.5% interest on those balances, Accounts carrying
balances of 60 days past due have had their charging privileges suspended and interest applied until the
balance is paid in full. A $20 dollar service charge will be charged to reactivate charging privileges.
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PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : __ U/ ! § 2Y

TOTAL charged amount (include all fees/taxes/delivery etc.) $__ 99. 55

Purchased from ( name of vendor): Alug 2bbon Ayrd) wand 6"’“5
Description of ltem Purchased: KE’,\[S J&’D\Q C,U%\Jl , DS hﬂgi.bﬁ\tﬂd SR M

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: M(L\f()’j Males b« m“pﬁm
Y

-~y
Account Number for Payment: 53 3 2 l k q
(what intemal account should the Accounting Department use for paymenl - check balance before submitting)

Signature: K—&M\& Cﬁ/ P2 TN} (/



Order Acknowledgement

Blue Ribbon Awards and Gifts

% BLUE 4115 Columbia Road
Suue 15
Martinez GA, 30907
Main: 706-093-3193 / Fax: 706-993-3701

241509

Order Number ..............:

@usta Richmond County Office of Mayor
Keona Shaw

Store Hours
Monday Through Friday - 10:00am to 5:00pm
andrea®blueribbonawardsandgifts.com

This order is scheduled to be ready for pickup after the
completion date and time shown below and is not
scheduled to be shipped. You may pick this order up at
our store any time after the completion date and time. If

|9 535 Telfair Street [the completion date and time below is inconvenient for
SN Suite 200 you, please notify us immediately so we may correct the
—3 Augusta leA 30901 delivery and production schedule to ensure your needs are
N Phone: [706.831.1019 [Fax: | [met.

E-Mail Address: i(Shaw@augustaga.gov

Date Placed Completion Date/Time Terms Resale Number Sales Rep
3/28/2024 A/5/2024 after 3:30:00PM |Balance Wil Be Invoiced _
Qty Stock# Description Unit Price Ext Price Tax

2 TPP3832 Rosewood Piano Finish Plague with Brass Plate e $174.95
{Line Item Instructions]

$349.90

Key to the City Plaque

INSERT FOR KEY: Augusta GA LOGO

PLAQUE:
THE KEY TO THE CITY OF AUGUSTA
Presented to

<NAME>
by Mayor Garnett L Johnson
2023
[Attributes]
Include Logo?: AUGUSTA GA LOGO ON KEY
Orientation: Landscape
{Personalization Text]
Dr. Joseph Hobbs
Presented by Mayor Garnett L. Johnson
2024
Fanny Sunesson
Presented by Mayor Gamnett L. Johnson
2024
Thank you for your Business. Please come back again! Order Total: $699.85
Discount: $0.00
After Discount Sub-Total: $699.85
Shipping/Handling: $0.00
New Sub-Total: $699.85
Sales Tax (EXEMPT): 0.
We will work hatd to try and complete your order by the Expected Date and F(inll T::‘:_ : ﬁ;g gg"
Time identlfied at the top of this order. Please let us know if the above date ’ :
and time will not fit within your time schedule as soon as possible and we will Less Total Payments:  ($699.85)
try to work within your time-constraints as best as we can. Baliings Dueon Order $0.00
Balance Due on Invoice: $0.00

Page 1 of 2



Order Acknowledgement
Blue Ribbon Awards and Gifts

E!LBUBE ::;Iti f:!umb:a Road Store Hours o
Pty ety Py Monday Through Friday - 10:00am to 5:00pm
Martinez GA, 30807 andrea@blueribbonawardsandgifts.com
Main: 706-893-3193 / Fax: 706-993-3701
Order NUMBEr . . oveevnnsl 2 41 509 This ord_er is scheduled to be ready for pickup after the
- completion date and time shown below and is not
Augusta Richmond County Office of Mayor | |scheduled to be shipped. You may pick this order up at
Keona Shaw o o ) our store any time after the completion date and time. [f
535 Telfair Street the completion date and time below is inconvenient for
Suite 200 you, please notify us immediately so we may correct the
Augusta IGA ]30901 delivery and production schedule to ensure your needs are
Phone: [706.631.1019 [Fax: | met.
E-Mail Address: [KShaw@augustaga.gov

Date Placed Completion Date/Time Resale Number Sales Rep

4/5/2024 after 3:30:00 PM Balance Will Be Invoiced County Government | Amanda C.

1 CRYSTAL Crystal Bowl/Vase Award L $349.95 $349.95
w AWARD [Line Item Instructions]
.4 <AUGUSTA, GA> LOGO
Mayor's Distinguished Service Award
<NAME>
<YEAR>

[Personalization Text]

Dr, Joseph Hobbs

2024
Date Description of Payment Payment Amount
4/5/2024 American Express: **# st siii_ogl $699.85
Thank you for your Business. Please come back again! Order Total: $699.85
Discount: $0.00
After Discount Sub-Total: $699.85
Shipping/Handling: _ 3000
New Sub-Total: $699.85
Sales Tax (EXEMPT): .
We will work hard to try and complete your order by the Expected Date and ales axF(InaI T:tla.)l' T E&;g% )
Time identified at the top of this order. Please let us know if the above date ) :
and time will not fit within your time schedule as soon as possible and we will Less Total Payments: ~ ($699.85)
try to wark within your time-constraints as best as we can. Balancs Due on Order: $0.00
Balance Due on Invoice: $0.00

Page 2 of 2
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PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

DateofPurchase:_&if_,ngg_. . _—

127.3%

TOTAL charged amount (include all fees/taxes/delivery etc.) $_

Purchased from ( name of vendor): ofce ]),Q{:)L\Qr e, iy

Description of Item Purchased: O o .(\10'6(:(3(

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: __ 5[ J0|TC) éjw’ M(iiim Masitd

e (,P,ph‘m

f i
Account Number for Payment: S5
{what internal account should the Accounting Department use for payment - check balance before submitting)

Signature: &{qV\{i; 5\{\1:1\]\-} !



Ckfice DEPOT
b & .
OfficelMax
AUGUSTA - (706) 737-6300
04/05/2024 6:29 PM

M AR

SALE 2193-1-5233-996626-24.1.1

9165833 PEN,SH, GEL,WHB
134000 HRKR,SHARPIE, B
7986748 PEN,SHP,RB, .5,
564070 TYLENOL,50/BOX
3205164 FIRST,AID,160F
424738 UWRST PAS, 100PK
2 B 13.69
You Pay
821808 WIPES,CLOROX D
751351 BANDAGE,VARIET
150810 SHAKE'N SRUEEZ
Subtatal:
Sales and Use Tax
Total:
Amex B

AUTH CODE 817704
TDS Chi;- Read

AID AOOOO00D25010801 AMERICAN EXPRESS

TVR 0000008000

9.43

CVS No Siasnature Required

b
5.
11
21
25.

27.38

27.
.79 SS
B9 88
.99 8§

17.

127.
127,

.79 S8

69 SS

.39 S8
.19 88

49 S§

3855

90

33
33

BRENNAN MEAGHER b3x%x %4450

Please create your online rewards
account at officedepot.com/rewards.
You must complete your account to
claim your rewards and view your
status.
Shop online at www.officedepot.com
XK NN ARER RN AN NN AN K AKX RANA KKK RAKKN KX
WE WANT TO HEAR FROM YOU!
Visit survey.officedepot.com

and erte. the suryey code below

Q6V4 XGYP GE10
or scan the below OR code

AFXKEXEEXAARAREXEER AN A AR R RXXXXANANXAREX DR



C,,‘A M«;»Z{a—,
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PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : __ 4 ‘.5 | 2\

TOTAL charged amount (include all feesitaxes/delivery etc.) $ 10(1) 1%,

Purchased from ( name of vendor): Sumns_ Clidb

Description of Htem Purchased: __ \AOK 3 oda;} CooX1:2

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: M(&'\{,Uﬂ VIS £f CL;?}\U\

Account Number for Payment: Soq&g :J) \ \ k‘{

{what intenal account should the Accounting Department use for payment - chack balance before submitting)

Signature: %'f, (\TATON ;%\if\g_nj {




sam’s club
Self Checkout

( 106 ) 863 - 704
AUEUSTA, g4
04705724 14:05 4318 DEYIS 494 9094

AUBBSTH OFFICE SDLUT ROk Lig

E BI2U5T v we WATER F 8.95 F
E 2653 8 07 GAIER f B.98 [
E 33408 CIDKIF 1avE 19.38 F
E J3408 TOOKTE TRayF 19.98
E 980273246 grp g ] 16.48 £
E 9803930/8 CoKg fHRL AF i5.98 F
E 9B0393078 CoKr oid] §F 15.98 F
St 1AL 106.36
HITAL 106.36
AMEL  [END 106. 36
AHERICAN EXFRENS #44 i aivagle 1 g
APPROVAL & 300149
AID 40000000250 10807
RRC 3DDOSESERI5)108C
ERMINAL @ 22003538
¥N0 SIGRATURE REQUIRF
ANNBE DIy 6.00

Vinit samselub . cew (g SE® YOUI SEvings

# ITEHS SoLD 7
LT

¥
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PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : Ll"/ b/ ZLI'

TOTAL charged amount (mclude all fees/taxes/delivery etc.) $ qq 5.0 6
Purchased from ( name of vendor): M&S‘h? l/ Sy

Description of ltem Purchased:

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: "p 1)00‘

Account Number for Payment: 5 Z 33 M |+

(what internal account should the Accounting Department use for payment - check balance before submitting)
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PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE

INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement
Date of Purchase : L«] t UJ ( 9\{
2" [4
TOTAL charged amount {include all feesftaxes/delivery etc.) $ o LO,Q (0 S—

Purchased from ( name of vendor): .-'55\[\@./\{\,‘_}2‘.\ 5&@ U Clﬁ\f\(,i" & Ve (:Bi‘j

Descripton of ltem Purchased: (. N Clamaiion NG \f{%‘ ()

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: N‘”&Q\l{iii/) Mo ZRLO 30-%0’)

U
Account Number for Payment: 5 Al 3 3 l L\
(what interal account should the Accounting Department use for payment - check balance before submitting)

Slgnaiure:zyrp e /6 R /
R ) /




Johannsen Sporting Goods

1116 Broad St
Audusta Georgia 30801
(706) 722-0949

04/067/2024 7:39
Sale

Trans #: 7 Batch #: 67

CREDIT CARD

AHEX CHIP READ
Entry Type: CONTACT
RNy ] 11/x1
AHOUNT: $155.01
Surcharge:! §7.65
SUB TOTAL: $262.65
TOTAL ANT: 05D $261. 85
Resp: APPROVAL 864526
Code: BB45726
Ref #: 409618332695
TransID: 007416464704304
ADp Name: AMERICAN

EXPRESS
AID: ALOND00025010801
TVYR: 0000008000
TSI: EBOD
ATC: 04F6
TG 1ABF50767D83BA1D
1AD: 06570103A0A002

CUSTOMER COPY

Thank You For
Shopping
at Johannse

H016570 04 .
01 1/ Fhun 705/2024  3:03: 36py

000000
e ¢hh 00
Enaraving/Fry _—
ITENS 1g
CASI 255 0o

Skurt Ty Guods



PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : L—t/ 7 ZL{—

TOTAL charged amount (mctude all fees/taxes/delivery etc.) § L+5 O 0
Purchased from ( name of vendor): € \)a ns CCLV Ca- Vﬂ-

Description of ltem Purchased:

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: M a6+€ Vs

Account Number for Payment: 5235112

{what internal account should the Accounting Depariment use for payment - check balance before submitting)

Signature: wﬁv u\&
Q L



- finea

EvANY CAR CARE
3095 DEANS BRIDGE RD
AUGUSTA, GA 30006
(H:07 M 16:06:38
CREDIT CARD
VISA SALE
Cad # KX
SEQ #: 3
Dyich #: 1564
LrIVOICE H
Approval Code: 086259
Entry Method: Marua]
Mode: Online
SALE AMOUNT 0

CUSIOMER COPY
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PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : L"/ 7 [ Z-L'l'

TOTAL charged amount {1nclude all fees/taxes/delivery etc.) $ 3 L‘—q 3 5 ?

Purchased from ( name of vendor): M LS‘[’Q /s
Description of Item Purchased: a{l"H ) "\CD v (:\:LLQS'{'S

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: M a 6’J'€ VS

Account Number for Payment: 5 233 “ H

(what internal account should the Accounting Department use for payment - check balance before submitting)

Signatufe: LA, . )



CUSTOHER CORY

i

MASTERS

:;Er‘f"t'l

| ansi: 2024/1/358/2806 04/14/24 13:16:16
En loyee i 141328

b%  Hember-Reg0Q6

Ttan. Type : Sale

Cusu 1 we:  Guest Customer

Pioduct Qty Price(%) ATEY
HASTERS Ul »EI LA 1.60 1% .04
iotal ATy 1.6
whivtal ' 15,00
iscount 0.0
taxd 3.82
PR q48.82
Amount Dus{$) 4
Amount Tendered(s) R
Credit($) 48.4y
Change($) B.80
CREGIT($) 46,82
K invaL
ACCT: [y
CARD: V1A
REF 23/
APPR: 833667
ENTRY: Contactl ess
CARDHOLDER : CARDHOLDEK JVTSA
LABEL: VISA DEBIT
AID: ARDBOOODLB31O 10
CRYPTOTYPE: o
TVR: 008t ,uiees
TSI: i Tolo]c]
IAD: O60E i 203A60BBL
TRANSACTION SEQUENCE 4840
CVM: 7
THAMK Y,

AUGUSTA NATIOMAL Giolb “LUB
2E119 HASHINGTUN HOAD
HUGUSTA, GA 30404
PIONE. T06- 667 -6200

G R



S8
9

INTAGE FOUTBALL 1 on IR 17% pg
gl Qi 3.0
Subiytgl lbus, Ly
Discount 0.u0
Tax| 136 30
101A1 1,739,805
Al unt Due(s) 1,139,940
Amour, | Tenderedgs) 1,739, 80
Crediv(s) 1,739.8p
Ehlngu(.‘é) 0.0
CREDIT($) 1,739 ap

APPROVAL

RCCT: 1=
CARD: - VISA
REF 162
APPH Ues317
ENTRY; © o Con C&Cﬂ.hs.?;
CARDHOI DER - CARDHOLDER /vy sy
LABEL ; B VEISA DEBIT
AlD:; AE‘B%&H@U:MW
CRYPTGTYPRE: TC
ivk 60000006up
Ll Le0214)
IAD: U086 | 13400000
TRAN. ALt 100 SEQULM 1 3229

L 7

THANL viyg
AUCUSTA NAT Tupar GOLE (L
2604 HASHLNATON ROAD
AUGUSTA, (.- 38504
PHONE ; 70600y 60260

[

2 15

|

|

-t TUvevry e



A A
Jg@//

£

MASTERS

Trans#: 2024/1/179/302 04/07/%4 14:25:32
Emplayee: 141278

POS: Main-Reg1046

Trans. Type : Sale

Cust No : Guest Customer

Product QTYxPrice($) Total($)
2024 DCP PIN 5%30.00 150.00
FLAG

IMASTERS 5x30.00 150.00

GARDEN FL# G-
FLOEAL -PINK

M*LTERS 5x%30.00 150.00
GARLEN FLAG -
GNOME
MASTERS 2x3%.00 7800
BEACH TOWEL-

TFEN
.24 EMBROI- 25x30.00 75000
DERED PIN
FLAG
MASTERS BADGE 20x6.00 120.0U
HOLDER
MASTERS 2x3%.00 78.00
BEACH TOWEL-
PINK
MASTERS JUTE 5%20.00 100.00
BAG-POP-MUTLI
Total QTY 69.0
Subtotal 1,576.00
Discount 0.00
Tax1 133.96
TOTAL 1,709.96
Duc(s) 1,709.96
Tendered($) 1,709.96
Credit(S) 1,709.96
Change($) 0.00
CREDIT(S) 1.709.96

APPROVAL

ACCT: wEAn
CARD: VISA
REF 59
APPR: 058492
ENTRY: Contac.Less
CARDHOLDER: CARDHOLDER/VISA
LABEL; VISA DEBIT
AlD; AQ0000000031010
CRYPTOTYPE: 1E
TVR: 0000000000

TAl-
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PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase: U | §] A4

TOTAL charged amount (include all fees/taxes/delivery elc) § LQLOJ q ¢

Purchased from ( name of vendor): '\TO!(‘C{(\(\ R e ’t’tf\g MS i

Description of tem Purchased: Qf\gﬂh wd Pt mmh.v\ fv DF- H\\.‘Of{)h

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: ﬁﬂﬁm\)@(}l PﬂTMJ (Y\ﬂ{nl‘\\ )
fur Moyus wasier  gecoOh

Account Number for Payment: 5 A 3 5 { l U

{what internal account should the Accounting Depariment use for payment - check balance before submitting)

Signature: TM‘{ { \O u@\Q{ N




Johannsen Sporting Goods

1116 Broad St
Augusta Georgia 30901
(706) 722-0949

04/08/2024 23:36

Sale
Trans #: 1 Batch #: 68

CREDIT CARD

AMEX CHIP READ
Entry Type: CONTACT
ixt et e dD ex/xx
AROUNT: §65.00
Surcharge: §1.95
SUB TOTAL: $66.95
TOTAL ANT: 150 86635
Resp: APPROVAL 882917
Code: 882917
Ref #: 4049155027689
TransID: 007463891826307
App MName: AMERICAN

EXPRESS
AID: A0D00O00025010801
TYR: 0000008000
TSI EBOO
ATC: 04F9
TC! D4B7341F56BEBBB7
IAD: 0A570103A0A002

CUSTOMER COPY



(_)Afu‘jfﬁ
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PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : q l‘ 5}! 9&4

TOTAL charged amount (include all fees/taxes/defivery etc) §. H443.67

Purchased from ( name of vendor): ﬁUj iste QO

Description of ltem Purchased: __(_ \5 jﬁ\CK_Qg
| K002E, gt mﬂb TSNS e baim

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: M {1 gg }[,j M]{[Siﬁd |E£('£ngz }

hoNOCRE < Spandies TN yuu GQIAS,

Account Number for Payment: 5 <;) % g I L‘]
(what internal account should the Accounting Department use for payment - check balance before submitting)

Signature: % LN &/I“QM/ /



t:.!}' RENTGECI =%
Augusta Bee Co.

lip balm

Azalea Bowl- Tire City Potters $32.00
Azalea Bowl

Tumbler - Augusta Logo - %15.00
Tervis

Always Greener in Augusta

James Brown Murai Tervis $30.00
Cups

12 oz Watchstander coffee $15.00
Ubora

Honey - 16 oz Jar- Augusta $15.00
Bee Co.

Bath Bomb - Assorted Scents - $5.00

Scott Family Farm

Candle - Mini 4 Oz. -Augaur . $10.00
Candle Co.

Traditions

Glasses - Augusta Whiskey/ $44.00
Rocks Glass - Kings Creek

Apparel x 2

($22.00 each)

Augusta Toile Kitchen Towel $25.00
Hat - Augusta 1736 Round $28.00
Patch - Kings Creek Apparel

Green Hat

Hat - AUG star icon - $23.00
Showpony

Nawy

Subteaal $454.90
Sales Tax (8.5%) $38.67
iotal $493.57

American Express o (Chip) $493.57
Garnett L Johnson

IR

|
!

Il

i
i

AUGUSTAC) L0,

Augusta & Co.

1010 Broad Street April 8, 2024
Augusta, GA 12:39 PM
30901 Jacquelin

{706) 724-4067
http:faugustaandcompany.com/
@visitaugustaga

Receipt: PTéy

Authorization: 804140
AMERICAN EXPRESS

AID AQ 0000 00 25 01 08 01

Cookles - Augusta Georgia $39.90
Pecan Shortbread - WataNut x

2

Augusta Tin

{$19.95 each)

Help Me Jesus Original Hot $8.00
Sauce

Vidalia Onion & Honey Mustard  $7.50

Dressing - Raynell Farms
Vidalia & Honey

Tall Coffee Mug - Tire City $45.00
Assorted Colors
Handcrafted Tall
Soap -Trevathan Goat $8.50

Lemon Sweet Tea

Bath Bomb - Assorted Scents - $5.00
Scott Family Farm

Ornament - Acrylic Edenberry  $30.00
House x 2

Augusta - Circle

{$15.00 each)

Magnet - Greeting from $6.00
Augusta - Dawn Cardona x 2

{$3.00 each)

AUG Koozie $3.50
Golden Rod

AUG Koozie $3.50
Red

Sticker - Love Augusta GA - $6.00
Freshwater Design Co. x 2

Black

($3.00 each)

Lip Balm -Assorted Flavers- $3.00
Augusta Bee Co.

Grapefruit

Stemless Wine Glass - Kinas $44 00



e

CA,

PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : L"!' / 8/ 90 9—'«;

T
TOTAL charged amount (include all fees/taxes/delivery etc.) $ —7‘/’?00 LoV

Purchased from ( name of vendor):/' LLJB MW‘-'J;KL/
Description of ltem Purchased: MMT\'/

/
Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: mﬁg’l_@ﬁ— Ay W (ZEJJ "
Cruesr Yoo

Account Number for Payment: ‘5—9/ C;) / I q

{what intemal account should the Accounting Depariment use for payment - check balance before submitting)

Signature: /\@‘(\

>




G/{[ é—' Club Magnolia Hospitality

Phone: 706-750-8174
Fax: 706-750-8176

% /./arg/m/f'
AR

1023 Magnolia Drive Augusta, GA 30904

INVOICE Invoice ID# 541023
Bill to: GARNETT JOHNSON-MAYOR
535 TELFAIR STREET
AUGUSTA, GA 30801
Home (706) 284-7682
Salesperson: HOSPITALITY Date of Order: 04/08/2024
Buyer PO 1D: Date Shipped: 04/30/2024
In Hand: HOSPITALITY Status: Open
Instructions: Shipping: Augusta Parking & Hospitality
Tracking Number:
L
EventVenue Date/Time l Qty | Section l Row | Seat(s) | Price/Tlc Price
Masters Hospi{aiity . 4/8/24 10 HOSPITALITY 125.00 1250.00
Club Magnolie - Augusta Augusta, GA 730 AM
Masters Hospitality 4/9/24 10 HOSPITALITY 125.00 1250.00
Club Magnalia - Augusta Augusta, GA 7:30 AM
Masters Hospitality 4/10/24 12 HOSPITALITY 125.00 1500.00
Club Magnaolie - Augusta Augusta, GA 7:30 AM
Masters Hospitality 4/11/24 6 HOSPITALITY 150.00 900.00
Club Magnolia - Augusta Augusta, GA 7:30 AM
Masters Hospitality 4112124 8 HOSPITALITY 150.00 1200.00
Club Magnolia - Augusta Augusta, GA 7:30 AM
Masters Hospitality 4113124 6 HOSPITALITY 150.00 000.00
Club Magnolia - Augusta Augusta, GA 7:30 AM
Masters Hospitali ’ 150,00 900.00
Club Magnolla - ugustgy Augusta, GA 4/14/24 6 HOSPITALITY
Subtotal: $7800.00
Tax: $0.00
Total: ;
Payment Hislory: Grand Total $ 7900.00
Date Method Credit Card /Check Transaction Code Amount
04/30/2024 Credit Card HHHXOO-XXX X - Approved 7900.00
Notes: Sale
Total Payments: $7900.00
Order Total: $ 7900.00
Balance Due: 30



PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : q/ 8/[ / 909*—}

TOTAL charged amount (include all fees/taxes/delivery etc.) $ Q/S 0.0
Purchased from { name of vendor): (J LUR M,DL—\.,X]

Description of tem Purchased: @‘)UEST @QAM./@]

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event; m?QSTE?J 5 )Dup mea)']’
O PTILTT ,

5219119
Account Number for Payment; \29 I <9 I I
(what internal account should the Accounting Department use for payment - check balance before submitting)

Signature: &

. >
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4{9'/20/{(1
( o < K
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Club Magnolia Hospitality

1023 Magnolia Drive Augusta, GA 30904
Phone: 706-750-8174
Fax: 706-750-8176

INVOICE Invoice ID# 515237
Bill to: GARNETT JOHNSON-MAYCR
535 TELFAIR STREET
AUGUSTA, GA 30901
Home {706) 294-7682
Salesperson: PARKING Date of Order: 04/08/2024
Buyer PO ID: Date Shipped: 04/30/2024
In Hand: PARKING-VALET Stalus: Open
Instructions: Shipping: Augusta Parking & Hespitality
Tracking Number:
L |
Event/Venue Date/TIme l Oty [ Section l Row l Seat(s) I PricelTic l Price I
Masters Parking - Valet 418124 20 PARKING VALET 75,00 1500.00
Club Magnolia - Augusla Augusta, GA 7:30 AM
Masters Parking - Valet 4/9/24 20 PARKING VALET 75.00 1500.00
Club Magnolia - Augusta Augusta, GA 7:30 AM
Masters Parking - Valet 4/10/24 22 PARKING  VALET 75.00 1650.00
Club Magnolia - Augusta Augusta, GA 7:30 AM
Masters Parking - Valet 4711724 16 PARKING VALET 75.00 1200.00
Club Magnolia - Augusta Augusta, GA 7:30 AM
Masters Parking - Valet 4112124 14 PARKING VALET 75.00 1050.00
Club Magnolie - Augusta Augusta, GA 7:30 AM
Masters Parking - Valet 4113124 16 PARKING  VALET 75.00 1200.00
Club Magnolia - Augusta Augusta, GA 7:30 AM
Masters Parking - Valet ; 75.00 1050.00
Club Magnolia - Auggs!a Augusta, GA 4114124 1 PARKING VALET
Subtotal: § 9150.00
Tax: $0.00
Grand Total;
Payment History: §9150.00
Date Methed Credit Card /Check Transaction Code Amount
04/30/2024 Credit Card AKX XKA-XAX X -y Approved 9150.00
Notes: Sale
Total Payments: $9150.00
Crder Total: $9150.00
Balance Due: $0



(%7/“/1/5
6 g0 R G 1 A

PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE

INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement
Date of Purchase : LI'[/ [ ! 2."{"
TOTAL charged amount (include all fees/taxes/delivery etc.) $ 3?’ 0.00

Purchased from ( name of vendor): Ke en 5Sians ‘L’ ava P h iC S
Description of ltem Purchased: FO am b 0 aV’d S \an POS""C vV

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: M GYOré MG.S‘[‘@Y Ee CGP*' ion

Account Number for Payment: 57"3 L} ' [ O

{what internal account should the Accounting Department use for payment - check balance before submitting)

sagnatura\xga/ﬂm Qfﬂrm &/@

L s & A T Y




Keen Signs and Graphics
PO Box 1 0 0 0 3 Augusta, GA 30903

www . keensigns.com

Invoice 17379

Event Foamboards

ORDERED BY
City of Augusta

535 Teffair St., Suite 800
Augusta, GA 30901

# ITEM

1 Foamboard Sign 22 x 28 Sponsor Poster
24 x 36 Foamboard

3 foambeoards for the Parker's design
2 for the sponsor design

1 for Comcast

Pricing Rate- Qty: 1

# PAIDON METHOD

1 Fri, 06/14/2024 Credit Card

Final paymant is due whon Involces ara racelved unkss credi {erms have been extended to Include NET 30, If payments for past

orders are not raceived within 60 days, we raserve the right lo cancel future orders.

Past Due lnvoices are subject lo @ Late Payment Fee of $XO(XX for each month pasl dus, and (o) a X% Financa Cherge of the
outsianding batance due each month, Al materials remain the propeny of Company Name until paid for in full

SIGNATURE:

PRINTED ON FRI, 06/14/2024 02:42 PM BY AD CREATED BY TB

e -

Keen Signs
Y & CRAPHICS

SALES REP INFO INVOICE DATE TERMS
Tiffany Bell Wed, 04/10/2024 50/50
General Manager INV.DUE DATE
tiffany@keensigns.com Thu. 04/11/2024
(706) 364-2151  04n12

CONTACT INFO

Brennan Meagher
BMeagher@augusiaga.gov
(706) 821-1833

QTY UOM UPRICE TOTAL (EXCL.TAX) TOTAL {INCL.TAX) TAXABLE

6 Each $55.00 $330.00

Subtotal;

Total:
Paid with Amex

Total Paid:
Balance Due:

DATE:

Sales Tax (0%):

$330.00 N

AMOUNT

$330.00

$330.00
$0
$330.00

FO000000 i
$330.00

$0

n
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PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

T

Date of Purchase : __ \t\S I‘:')‘Lk

TOTAL charged amount {include all fees/taxes/delivery etc.) $ 31 5.00

Purchased from ( name of vendor): \f'\f . 5k ﬁf\s

Description of item Purchased: BCL(W\G 4

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: WU{QNJ Waskel Rece SHN

Account Number for Payment: 5 01 35 i l('{

{whal intemal account should the Accounting Department use for payment - check balance before submitting)

Signature: M“@G’\/\.ﬂs MJ’U l'



"Keen Signs and Graphics

PO Box 100 0 3 Augusta, GA 30903
—
www.keensigns.com %
H SALES REP INFO INVOICE DATE TERMS
InVOICe 1 731 9 Lane Keen Wed, 04/10/2024 50/50
Owner
) ) INV.DUE DATE
Mayor's Masters Reception 4/5 lane@keensigns.com Thu, 04/11/2024
(706) 364-2151
ORDERED BY CONTACT INFO
City of Augusta Brennan Meagher
535 Telfair St., Suite 800 BMeagher@augustaga.gov
Augusta, GA 30901 (706) 821-1833
# ITEM QTY UOM  UPRICE TOTAL (EXCL.TAX) TOTAL (INGL, TAX} TAXABLE
1 Banner 1 Sqgft $600.00 $600.00 $600.00 N

Digitally printed banner, hemmed and grommeted as per
approved proof.

Width: 36 Inches

Height: 336 Inches

Sides: 1
13 0z Gloss Banner 38" 84.0 Sqft
2 Discount 1  Unit $-225.00 $-225.00 $-225.00 N
# PAIDON METHOD AMOUNT
1 Mon, 04/15/2024 Credit Card $375.00
Final payment Is due when Involcas sre roceived unless credit terms have been extanded to Inciude NET 30. f payments for past
orders are not received within 60 days, we reserve the right to cance] future crders, Subtotal: $375.00
Past Due Involces are subjact to @ Late Payment Fee of $XX XX for sach month past dus, and {of) 8 X% Finance Charge of the
oulstanding balance dire sach manth. All materials remaln the properly of Company Name until paid for in full, Sales Tax (0%): $0
Total: $375.00
Total Paid: $375.00
Balance Due: $0
SIGNATURE: DATE:

PRINTED ON MDN, 04/15/2024 01:14 PM BY TB CREATED BY TB "



een Signs & Graphics

aphl

1467 Broad Street
Augusta GA 30901
706 -364-2151

04/15/2024 13:13
Sale

Trans #: 1 Batch #: 8

AME X/ Man?ai
***********~ xk/ %
[nvoice 17319

AMOUNT: - < §375.66

Resp: AUTH/TRT 286255
Code 286255

f 007612659803303
D Ma ches
S dr&Zi
atc

= Y g Jm
< +— (D
:U:G-'-ﬁ:
Ui m
C"')
u-<:
'_'p-
o
= or

Cardholder acknowledges
receipt of goods and
obligations set forth
by the cardholder S
agreement with issuer.

MERCHANT COPY
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PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : Lf/! 7" / 2‘4'
TOTAL charged amount (include all fees/taxes/delivery etc.) $ l O 3 = 7 (‘0

Purchased from ( name of vendor): 5 amsS a lu,la
(x } 1
Description of ltem Purchased: "'"Pi (e S(L FFll es

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: D 'pp'l \(‘, e s K{DP“ a5

Account Number for Payment: 5 3 u | { l
(what infemal account should the Accounting Department use for payment - check balance before submitting)

Signa’mrm Q@M \)@S



O

sam'’s club

¢ 706 ) 863 - 7846
AUGUSTR, GA
04/21/24 11:46 8767 08115 003 3207
AUGUSTA OFFICE SOLUTIONS LLC
980244588 MM TOMELS

1
980244688 MH TOWELS 1
386340 KOCT CHEETOF i

E

E 340772 LANCETOASTCF 3

E 980294136 PREMIER CHOF 24,98

E 171816 NUTTERBUTTEF 10.48
suBTOTAL  103.76

TOTAL 103.76

AMEX TEND 16
AMERICAN EXPRESS st ¥wik m& 10

APPROVAL $ 873231
AID A000000026010801
AAC S5C8T2AACF12BETA
T RMINAL § 19041640
#NO SIGNATURE REQUIRED
CHANGE DUE 0,00

Vialt samsclub.com to see wour savinas

# ITEMS SOLD 6

"
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PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : L!'/ 23 / 2-4'

(v
TOTAL charged amount (mclude all feesftaxes/delivery etc.) § L(' 50

Purchasedfrom(nameofvendor) MO’QH&(G Rouse PhD{'OSVCLEhX

Description of Item Purchased: W 0'\_0 g va ll?bl\[

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: M q\lf OY Mﬂﬁhv ?@»C@antﬁw

Account Number for Payment: : 52;3 3 ’ / L‘[
{what internal account shouid the Accounting Department use for payment - check balance before submitting)

SignamMMUl]@ &aﬂi




S~

PHOTOGRAPHY

Bill to

Office of Mayor Gamett L. Johnson
Keona Shaw

535 Telfair Street

Suite 200

Augusta, Georgia 30901

United States

706-821-1831
bmeagher@augustaga.gov

Services

Event
Gov. Kemp's Visit

Notes / Terms

Thank you for your business!

INVOICE

Yolanda Rouse Photography
Augusta, Georgla
United States

706-726-6443
www.yolandarouse.comn

Invoice Number: 648
Invoice Date:  April 23, 2024
Payment Due:  April 23, 2024

Amount Due (USD): 5$0.00

Amount

$450.00

Total: $450.00

Payment on June 14, 2024 using oo - ¥450.00
Amount Due (USD}): $0.00
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PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : L':/ I 0[!/ 2—’+

TOTAL charged amount (include all fees/taxes/delivery etc.) $
Purchased from ( name of vendor): R 0C k_l n C a b

Description of ltem Purchased: { 'E Q:&Q &5 _‘ Q kl@ ( L wihc b]

|40 00

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event:

Account Number for Payment: le Zll q

(what internal account should the Accounting Department use for payment - check balance before submitting)

Signaturgﬂﬂum(\gww
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PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : (0/ ’ Ll' / 7—"“'

TOTAL charged amount (include all fees/taxes/delivery etc.) $ L} 3"‘ s q 6
!

Purchased from { name of vendor): Sdm s < \ u—b

Description of Item Purchased: CQHO'_\.‘, l’ watel~

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: tl‘]’&, v e't-ee H+ l/\ Pa VQO{ e

Account Number for Payment: 5 Z 36 “ L{‘

(what internal account should the Accounting Department use for payment - check balance before submitting)

Signaturgﬂmm g@/‘&

5



<O
sam’s club

C 706 ) 863 - 7846
AUGUSTA, GA
06/14/24 16:36 8781 08115 003 3355
RUGUSTA OFFICE SOLUTIONS LLC

E 852863 8 0Z WATER F
E 852853 8 0Z WATER F
E 268863 GATORADE VPF
6 @ 19.48
E B0160 SKT/STRBURSF
E 839623 NOWALATER F
E 839623 NOWALATER F
E 990340072 FRA MIX 120F
E 990340072 FRA MIX 120F
E 990340072 FRA HIK 120F
E 990340072 FRA MIX 120F
E 990000374 SPK FUN SIZF
E 950000374 SPK FUN SIZF
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

—_
[-al- 1]

p—y
ket . et s s e,

5 £500 08 0810 €] 03 U2 LI 40 1D OV O O On 00 00
WADARD —~Juo\D

L=

990363047 RWB HOUZ GBF
990363047 RUE B00Z GBF
930353047 RUB BOOZ GBF

€3.00 00 0B ©4 00 I\ I\ 09 00 OF 00 00 0 0o DO 0000

Oy O O\ OV OB D8 DM AD 4D
mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm mmm

Do

ay

—

=

=3

=

=

=

=

=
=mc

x|

(7]
s
[ e T P
B
W —= OO
TTAY Cad L2

SUBTCTAL

TOTAL :

AMEX TEND 434,96
AMERICAN EXPRESS ww# ¥¥i¥ #%n@igdP I 0
APPROVAL & B2368E
RID RD0O0DO0Z2E010801
ARC 935C2323BESE4E1E
TERMINAL & 51856468
¥NO SIGNATURE REQUIRED

CHANGE DUE 0.00

Y
ol
s
)
o

[=3

# ITEMS SOLD 26

ATy



PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : O é? / l 5 / 2' L+

TOTAL charged amount (Include all feesftaxeslde!wery efc) § 27 B q I
Purchased from ( name of vendor): Pl 2ZA- HU.+

Description of ltem Purchased: QA W%’rm-\-hﬁﬂ%g

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: \—OOB Yo \/DL..\.V\_\TG‘&,S

Account Number for Payment: 5% \ \ 8\ D

(what intemal account should the Accounting Department use for payment - check balance before submitting)

Signature: &

N



jod
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Y [T

blG 1ath 8t g

®©

Aufwtd G 0301
ke .

SALFE =

JBIVE - AN Ticket #1%
ghmsfza 10:02 AH
REERR AR P Exp: X.‘«'/XX;E
AFER CODE: 119246 Invoice #1%
AHOUNT - 3,91
Tip: 5.00=]
fotal: 273_91%
-

I agree 10 pay ahove 1ota| aliount §§
according to card [ssuer direement =
Stgnature. . ____ éi

Merchant Copy

0 dyjg



PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : (01/ l5 / Z‘L"

I
TOTAL charged amount (include all fees/taxes/delivery etc.) $ 2- b . 0 q’

Purchased from ( name of vendor): CI Yc [ € \<
Description of ltem Purchased: j—. un e+€e nth %\fadﬁ

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: ‘p 000‘ ‘Fo v VO ‘ LLVH"&&VS

Account Number for Payment: 53 \ ‘ 9\ O

{what intemal account should the Accounting Depariment use for payment - check balance before submitling)

Signature:\ﬁ_r Wm







PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : b/ ’ b / y Ll’

TOTAL charged amount (include all feesftaxes/delivery etc.) $ 2 ‘08 ) q"i‘

Purchased from ( name of vendor): A Wgzon
Description of ltem Purchased: O‘FF\CE SM.{DI‘ID I 1es

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: O‘F—CI‘CQ 5&{)?\!86

Account Number for Payment: _ 53 \ \ i
(what infernal account should the Accounting Department use for payment - check balance before submitiing)

Signatur ﬁ AA




amazoncom

Details for Order #111-6549371-2249861

Order Placed: June 14, 2024
Amazon.com order number: 111-6549371-2249861

Order Total: $195.96

Shipped on June 16, 2024

Items Ordered
1 of: Bounty Quick Size Paper Towels, White, 8 FamHy Rolls = 20 Regular Rolls
Sold by: Amazon (safier profile)

Business Price
Condition: New

Price
$24.42

535 TELFAIR ST
Suite 200
AUGUSTA, GA 30901

Delivery in fewer trips to your address

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal:
Mayor Gamett Johnson Shipping & Handling:

Total before tax:
United States Sales Tax:

Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment:

$24.42
$0.00

$24.42
$0.00

$24.42

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered

1 of: Tylenol Exira Strength Caplets with Acetaminophen, Pain Reliever & Fever Reducer, 2-pack of 50 ct
Sold by: Amazon (sefler profile)

Business Price

Condition: New

1 of: Frito Lay Parly Mix Variety Pack, (Pack of 40)
Sold by: Amazon (seller profile)

Business Price

Condition: New

1 of: OREO Chocolate Sandwich Cookies, 48 - 2 0z Snack Packs (4 Boxes)
Sold by: Amazon (seller profile)

Businass Price

Condition: New

1 of: Zyrtec 24 Hour Allergy Relief Tablsts, Allergy Medicine with 10 mg Cetirizine HCI per Antihistamine Tablet for Allergies,
On-The-Go Relief, Individus! Travel Pouches, 14 ct, (14 x 1 ct}

Sold by: Amazon (saller profile)

Business Price

Condition: New

Price
$12.98

$23.79

$29.99

$12.85

535 TELFAIR ST
Suite 200

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal:
Mayor Gamett Johnson Shipping & Handling:

$79.61
$0.00




AUGUSTA, GA 30901 Total before tax:  $79.61
United States Sales Tax:  $0.00
Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment:  $79.61
Dellvery in fewer trips to your address e
Not Yet Shipped
Hems Ordered Price
1 of: Yankee Candia Clesn Cofion ScentPlug Refill 4-Pack $29.87
Sold by: NexxtDay (seller profile}
Condition: New
rf‘dhlpplgg Adgzes:: ltem(s) Subtotal: $29.87
ayor Gamett Johnson - A
535 TELFAIR ST Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Suite 200 -
AUGUSTA, GA 30901 Total before tax:  $29.87
United States Sales Tax:  $0.00
Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment: $29.87
Dellvery in fewer trips to your address .
Shipped on June 17, 2024
Items Ordered Price
1 of: Kewrig Flavorsd Coffee Pods Collection Variety Pack, Single-Serve Coffes K-Cup Pods Sampler, 40 Count $27.01
Sold by: Amazon (seller profile)
Business Price
Condition: New
1 of: Vicks DayQuil Cold & Flu Medicine, Non-Drowsy Powsriul Multi-Symptom Daytime Relisf for Headache, Fever, Sore Throst, $16.40
Minor Aches and Peins, Nasal Congestion, Sinus Pressure and Cough, 48 Liquicaps
Sold by: Amazon (selier profile)
Business Price
Condition: New
1 of: Two Rivers Assorted Tea Sampisr Variety Pack for Keurig K-Cup Brewers, 40 Count $18.65
Sold by: Amazon (selier profile)
Business Price
Condition: New
;hipplgg Adtcth:jashs: item(s) Subtotal: $62.06
ayor Garnett Johnson _ L
535 TELFAIR ST Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Suite 200 T
AUGUSTA, GA 30901 Total before tax:  $62.06
United States Sales Tax:  $0.00
Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment: $62,06

Delivery in fewer trips to your address

Payment information




Payment Method: ltem(s) Subtotal: $195.96

American Express | Last digits: 4@# Shipping & Handling: ~ $0.00
Billing address —
Garnett L, Johnson Total before tax: $195.96
PO BOX 2662 Estimated Tax:  $0.00
AUGUSTA, GA 30914-2662 ax;  $0.0
United States -
Grand Total: $195.96

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




amazoncom

Details for Order #111-7216202-8932237

Order Placed: June 14, 2024
Amazon.com order number: 111-7216202-8932237

Order Total: $14.99

Not Yet Shipped

Price

[tems Ordered
$14.99

1 of: Advil Liqui-Gels Pain Reliever and Fever Reducer, Pain Medicine for Adults with Ibuprofen 200mg for Headache, Backache,
Menstrusl Paln and Joint Pain Relief - 50x2 Liquid Filled Capsules

Sold by: Amazon (salier profile)

Business Price

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Mayor Gamett Johnson
535 TELFAIR ST

Suite 200

AUGUSTA, GA 30901
United States

Shipping Speed:
FREE Prime Delivery

Payment information

Payment Method: item(s) Subtotal: $14.99
American Express | Last digits: 4@ Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

Billing address
Garnett L. Johnson Total before tax: $14.99
PO BOX 2662 Estimated Tax:  $0.00

AUGUSTA, GA 30914-2662
Unlied States -
Grand Total: $14.99

To view the status of your order, retum {o Order Summary.,

Conditions of Use | Privacy Nolice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




amazoncom
|
Final Details for Order #111-2718946-8995444

Order Placed: June 14, 2024
Amazon.com order number: 111-2718946-8895444

Order Total: $21.99

Shipped on June 14, 2024

items Ordered Price

1 of: OREOD Doubie Stuf Golden Sandwich Cookies, 10 King Size Snack Packs $21.99

Sold by: Big & Cheap Wholesale (selier prafile)

Business Prica

Condition: New

ﬁhlpplrég Adtctit:fs:: ltemn(s) Subtotal: $21.99

ayor Gamett Johnson . g

535 TELFAIR ST Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

Suite 200 -

AUGUSTA, GA 30901 Total before tax: $21.99

United States Sales Tax:  $0.00

Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment:  $21.99

Standard Shipping .

Paymesnt information

Payment Method: ) ltem(s) Subtotal: $21.99

American Express | Last digits: % Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

Billing address ——

Gamett L. Johnson Total before tax: $21.99

PO BOX 2662 Estimated Tax: $0.00

AUGUSTA, GA 30914-2662

United States -
Grand Total: $21.99

Credit Card transactions

American Express ending in @@®: June 14, 2024: $21.99

To view the status of your order, retum to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.
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amazoncom

Final Details for Order #111-0757354-6430660

Order Placed: June 14, 2024
Amazon.com order number: 111-0757354-6430660

Order Total: $36.00

Shipped on June 17, 2024

items Ordered Price

2 of: Lifesavers Wintergreen Mints 3 Pounds of Bulk Mints Individuslly Wrapped-Delicious Breath Mints $18.00

Sold by: Frontler Court (seller profile)

Condition: New

ahippigs Adggasrf ltem(s) Subtotal:  $36.00

ayor Gamett Johnson - .

535 TELFAIR ST Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

Suite 200 —

AUGUSTA, GA 30901 Total before tax:  $36.00

United States Sales Tax:  $0.00

Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment: $36.00

Standard Shipping ____

Payment information

Payment Method: - liem(s) Subtotal: $36.00

American Express | Last digits: @l Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

Billing address —

Garnett L. Johnson Total before tax: $36.00

PO BOX 2662 Estimated Tax: $0.00

AUGUSTA, GA 30914-2662 i $

United States -
Grand Total: $36.00

Credit Card transactions American Express ending in ” June 17, 2024: $36.00

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.
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PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : (o / Z ‘ / 2- Uf
TOTAL charged amount (lnclude all feesltaxes!dehvery etc.) § | 500 3 Ll

Purchased from ( name of vendor): .-ﬁf\e A lldOl A T;lbu'l—ﬁ POV"" -COlID

Description of ltem Purchased: H*o-l'-e ‘

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: Q M A COV\ Jen Jfl o

Account Number for Payment: 5 26 5‘ ‘ Z-

(what internal account should the Accounting Depariment use for payment - check balance before submitting)

Signature:



The Alida A Tribute Portfolio
412 Williamson St.

Savannah, GA 31401
United States

Tel: 912-715-7000

GARNETT JOHNSON

Tax 1D :

Page Number
Guest Number
Folio ID
Arrive Date
Depart Date
No. Of Guest
Room Number

Marriott Bonvoy Number :

Information Invoice

The Alida SAVTX JUN-23-2024 18:04 ASANCEB2

Date

21-JUN-24
21-JUN-24
21-JUN-24
21-JUN-24
21-JUN-24
21-JUN-24
21-JUN-24
21-JUN-24
21-JUN-24
21-JUN-24
22-JUN-24
22-JUN-24
22-JUN-24
22-JUN-24
22-JUN-24
22-JUN-24
22-JUN-24

Time

00:53
00:53
02:42
02:42
02:42
02:42
02:42
02:42
02:42
02:42
00:57
00:57
01:04
01:04
01:04
01:04
01:04

Reference
GMC
GMC
RT105
RT105
RT105
RT105
RT105
RT105
RT105
RT105
GMC
GMC
RT105
RT105
RT105
RT105
RT105

Description

Parking Valet - Overnight
State Tax

Room Chrg - Other Discount
GA State Tax 7%

Savannah City Tax 8%
Savannah Historic Fee $1.00
GA Hotel Fee $5.00

Amenity Fee

DAF 7% State Tax

DAF 8% City Tax

Parking Valet - Overnight
State Tax

Roem Chrg - Other Discount
GA State Tax 7%

Savannah City Tax 8%
Savannah Histeric Fee $1.00
GA Hotel Fee $5.00

Continued on the next page

236567

A
21-JUN-24
24-JUN-24
1

105

8578

Charges (USD)
57.00
3.57
517.65
36.24
41.41
1.00
5.00
32.00
2.24
256
51.00
357
517.65
36.24
41.41
1.00
5.00

Invoice Nbr

15:17

Credits (USD)

1000080232



»

The Alida A Tribute Portfolio
412 Williamson 5t
Savannah, GA 31401
United States

Tel: 912-715-7000

GARNETT JOHNSON Page Number g 3 Invoice Nbr ;1000080232
Guest Number : 236567
Folio ID E A
Armrrive Date § 21-JUN-24 15:17
Depart Date : 24-JUN-24
No. Of Guest ¥ 1
Room Number : 105

Marriott Bonvoy Number : 8578

| agreed to pay all room & incidental charges. A&M}/},ﬁ

For your cenvenience, we have prepared this zero-balance folio indicating a $0 balance on your account. Please be advised that any charges not
reflected on this folio will be charged to the credit card on file with the hotel. While this felio reflects a $0 balance, your credit cart may not
be charged until after your departure. You are ultimately responsible for paying all of your folio charges in full.

Tell us about your stay, www.thealidahotel.com

Continued on the next page



PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : ‘0,/ 22-'/ 2"+

TOTAL charged amount (include all feesftaxes/delivery etc.) $ ‘ Ll 1 |

Purchased from ( name of vendor): U ‘Oe vV
Description of Item Purchased: Jhra nus Fﬁr'{—a:}'i 0 Vl

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: Q M‘H CDV!'FBV@KC@

Account Number for Payment: 5 2-3 5 l \7._-

(what intenal account should the Accounting Department use for payment - check balance before submitting)

Signature.QM/(% Q@/L



UDer June 22, 2024
7

Thanks for tipping, Garnett
Here's your updated Salurday evening ride receipl.
Total $14.71
Tripfare $7.80
Subtotal $7.80
Booking Fee $3.31
Tip $3.00
Geergla for-hire ground transport excise lax $0.680
Payments

$14.71

E American Express <+ @il
B/22/124 6:44 PM

Visi the frip_pace for more information, including invoices (where available)

You rode with Mohamad

UberXL 0.50 miles |3
min

I 5:47 PM | 401 Willilamson St, Savannah, GA 31401, US

5:51 PM| 42 E Bay St, Savannah, GA 31401, US

Fare does not include fees that may be charged by your bank. Please contacl your bank directly for inquires,



PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : b / 2 3// Z Ll'

TOTAL charged amount (mclude all fees/taxes/delivery etc.) $ I q‘ q =

Purchased from ( name of vendor): U be\/
Description of ltem Purchased: LTQ. HS{)ﬁ V—{'a‘\‘ib N

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: Gl M A CU’“-FQ Yenc e/

Account Number for Payment: 513 = { ‘ 7z

(what intemal account should the Accounting Department use for payment - check balance before submitling)

Signatwaa %ﬂ



leer June 22, 2024
Here's your receipt for your ride, Garnett
We hope you enjoyed your ride this evening.
Total $14.95
Trip fare $1104
Subtotal $11.04
Booking Fee $3.31
Geargia for-hire ground lransporl excise {ax $0.60
Payments

American Express - $14.95

6/23/24 5:35 AM

Visit the trip pace for more information, including invoices (where available)

You rode with Garand

UberXL  1.43 miles | 7
min

I 6:38 PM | 42 E Bay 51, Savannah, GA 31401, US

6:45 PM | 1110 Bull 81, Savannah, GA 31401-6435, US

Fare does not include fees thal may be charged by your bank. Please contact your bank directly for inquiries.



PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : b/ 3 Y ! 2 L\'

TOTAL charged amount (include all fees/taxes/delivery etc.) $ % \ * z" b
!
Purchased from ( name of vendor): Sam S ¢ l'u b

-

Description of Item Purchased: _Q&LCE‘_S_LLF_{ZLlﬁs

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: O‘gpl cé. S U F?I L5

Account Number for Payment: 53 “ l | O

(what intemal account should the Accounting Department use for payment - check balance before submitting)




<

sam’s club
Self Checkout

( 706 ) 863 - 7846
ANGUSTA, EA
06730728 17:49 7572 OBilh 09y 90Ys
BUBUSEA DFFTCE SOLUTYUNS LLC
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PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Regquest for Reimbursement

Date of Purchase : (0 / 2--7’ J/ 2-1*_

TOTAL charged amount (include all fees/taxes/delivery efc.) $_ ‘08 L\ﬁ; ]

Purchased from ( name of vendor): SQ Janva h S QQ:EQQ 5 h ac K

Description of ltem Purchased: FﬁOO!

GMA confevence

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event:

Account Number for Payment: 52— 35 ’ |Z

(what infernal account should the Accounting Department use for payment - check balance before submitting)




Savannah Seafood Shack
116 E Breughton St
Savannah, GA 31401

#149
Opened; 0R/Z3/2024 €:18 pn
Closed: 0F:23/2024 6:19 pr
Order: 158071
Order Typg: L
Name: 22
Server: iz °
1 Medium Fa iy irey £u1)

Subtotal
Sales Tax

Total
Visa g ()

Tip: 16,00
Total with Tip: 108.44

Balance Due
Pay With Cash:

Customer copy

Thank You!

Check: 1

82.00

92.00
6.4

98.44
95.44

0.00
0.00



PAYMENT ACCOUNT AND PURCHASE
INFORMATION
Request for Relmburssment

Date of Purchase : {0/ 30/ ZLIL

TOTAL charged amount (mciude all feesftaxes/delivery etc.) $ \ 3‘1 oD
Purchased from ( name of vendor): me R nhacle. C l u.b

Description of ltem Purchased: W em ,loelr’s lﬂ.f F

Reason for Purchase/ Name of Event: Y¥1€.¢¥] ngﬁh!E :EQE “ lE

Aests
J

Account Number for Payment: 5 2-3 (af (0

{whal internal account should the Accounting Department use for paymen! - check batance before submitling)

Signature: Mﬂ.\’@‘m




The Pinnacle Club STATEMENT

H
EDGAR S 699 Broad S'trcet ACCOUNT NO | STATEMENT DATE
P30T AT FEF
e Augusta, Georgia 30901 T oS T3 2024
- (706) 722-5792
- DUE DATE
06/30/2024
Mr. Garnett L. Johnson Jr.
811 Aumond Place West BALANCE DUE
Augusta, GA 30909 $139.00

Ill"l"llllllll"llllllIIIIIIl! E AMOUNT PAID 3

Please detach and return top portion with payment

”  DATE |REFERENCE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT | aop'n grar |  TAX TOTAL ]
.
Balance Forward $13%.00
5/10/24 cc Payment -$139.00
5/31/24 234516 Level Loading Service 30.00 0.00 0.00 £30.00
Charge
5/31/24 234517 Monthly Dues $109 109.00 0.00 0.00 $109.00
CURRENT OVER 30 OVER 60 OVER 90 BALANCE DUE
$139.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 §139.00
~

/_
Accounts more than 30 days past due are accruing 1.5% interest on those balances. Accounts carrying
balances of 60 days past due have had their charging privileges suspended and interest applied until the
balance is paid in full. A $20 dollar service charge will be charged to reactivate charging privileges.




